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Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3655250
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3759308
Date of Transaction: 09/08/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI tu JPO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US '-1 SFP 1 3 7816

6-1 -- A .a .J

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC439388/$37.00, AMC439389/$37.00,

1 11.00 AMC439390/$37.00, AMC439391/$37.00, - n/a - 407.00
AMC439392/$37.00, AMC439393/$37.00,
AMC439394/$37.00, AMC439395/$37.00,
AMC439396/$37.00, AMC439397/$37.00,
AMC439398/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC439388/$155.00, AMC439389/$155.00,

2 11.00 AMC439390/$155.00, AMC439391/$155.00, -n/a - 1705.00
AMC439392/$155.00, AMC439393/$155.00,
AMC439394/$155.00, AMC439395/$155.00,
AMC439396/$155.00, AMC439397/$155.00,
AMC439398/$155.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC439388/$20.00, AMC439389/$20.00,

3 11.00 AMC439390/$20.00, AMC439391/$20.00, - n/a - 220.00
AMC439392/$20.00, AMC439393/$20.00,
AMC439394/$20.00, AMC439395/$20.00,
AMC439396/$20.00, AMC439397/$20.00,
AMC439398/$20.00

TOTAL: $2,332.00
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Receipt Page 2 of 2

PAYMENT INFORMATION ~

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".
1 AMOUNT: 2332.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 09/06/2016

_ NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 130909

NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/egibin/cbsp/zorder 9/8/2016
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#7 9945 UniL. J States Department of ~__2 Interior 55~57
c-«5*V

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT \**
Arizona State Office V

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/87/
Uic 1 6 2018

In Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) PB
AMC439388

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 9214 8901 9403 8376 3564 37

DECISION

TIM THORNTON This decision affects those claims
1901 SE 16TH ST shown in the block below.
MOORE, OK 73160-8021

AMC439397
VULTURE SOUTH #6

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited as of September 1,2018, for failure
to timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver
(waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of S 1 55 per 20 acres or
portion thereof. or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were e stablished by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore. the claims listed above are forfeited.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency
so that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may
be released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized

7
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officer, the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface
management regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM),Af
you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR
Subpart 3809, the BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you
fail to comply with the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR
3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal
penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If
an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

Ifyou wish to file apetition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, Januar> 19,1993)
for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed
by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay
is required to show sufficient justification based on tlie standards listed below. Copies of the
notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in tllis
decision and to the Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor
(see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you
request a stay, you have the burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Star

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a
decision pending appeal shall shon  sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest farors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure



UNITED ST/11
POSTAL SERVICE

Date Produced: 01/21/2019

ConnectSuite Inc.:

The following is the delivery information for Certified Mail™/RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8376
3564 37. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 01/18/2019 at 12:11 p.m. in OKLAHOMA
CITY, OK 73160. The scanned image of the recipient information is provided below.

Signature of Recipient : «»cy

«r1 h pt 8 984

Address of Recipient :
)9,1 SE {6*65+
/koer€ OK 9116 0

Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance,
please contact your local post office or Postal Service representative.

Sincerely,
United States Postal Service

The customer reference number shown below is not validated or endorsed by the United States Postal
Service. It is solely for customer use.

Customer Reference Number: Cl 128363.6490430
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MEPART.4!OFTHEINTERIORC -15»»44 United States Department ofthe Interior .U~.AUC # L.< 47

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

4:4>?CH~~- One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

- - - www.blm.gov/az,/

DEC 1 4 2011
In Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) PB
AMC439388, AMC439800, AMC440733, AMC441665

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7017 0190 0000 4056 9797

DECISION

CHARLES CURTIS & JAIME VILLARREAL : This decision affects those claims shown
8120 SAINT CLAIR RD : in the block below.
LAINGSBURG, MI 48848-9461 :

AMC439395, AMC439802, AMC440733, AMC441665
VULTURE SOUTH #4, BUMBLEBEE CREEK #3, BAXTER, DOUBLE EABLE MINE

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited as of September 1,2017, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 281-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a 11-1 aintenance fee payment or small miller waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeited.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. I f you fail to reclaim the land to the satis faction o f the authorized o fficer,

.
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the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness ofthis decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stav

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood ofthe appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable hann if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

>-Yt~.4tf lr--
Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure

.
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'*,#120»
/*Stf%~ United States Department of the Interior .0.So-*m.-m-/,

f = BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~
1 Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www. blm.gov/ae -

DEC 0 7 2017
In Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) RM
AMC439388

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7017 0660 0000 3024 2925

DECISION

CAMERON BENSON : This decision affects those claims shown
11432 N 32ND PL : in the block below.
PHOENIX, AZ 85028-2004 :

AMC439393
VULTURE SOUTH #2

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited as of September 1,2017, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of S 155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeited.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the ,
reclamation, you must noti fy the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
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the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(El). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3 809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within ~
30 days from receipt o f this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19,1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden ofproofto demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stav

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties ifthe stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether th6 public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call R6Ann Myers at 602-417-9413.

j4#4-lr~
Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure
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939537
A»to 1/333/2

935956
When recorded return to : 439388

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Dave Hurley
15215 Jug Handle Ln
Prescott, AZ 86305

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 438338 Bumblebee Gold #2,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 10 N, Range 2 E, Section 17, SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

-U O
Executed this this -~-~ day of (t*B/ ,2017 I -, 1

i_

T R -,50'm
5 38/  2-1 .'C -

--Grantor - Steve Karolyi r-! 00
0

5 n
CO

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this ~~~clay of (1«< 2017 by:

1, if f-42.ASHLEYSEWEEL-1t FRi*** Notary Puble. State of Arizona 1Notary Public~~ - ~~ MARICOPA COUNTY9~234/ My Commission Expires771 ~r.:A . d *-- 6 - -- i ..'. -'
My Commission ExAires: November 5,2020

/)·h/)142.i E J Lu t, j

1-1=19.--1M.--
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When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, 1 or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Todd Buettner and Ashley Shroeder

1640 Fern Dr
Manitowoc, WI 54220

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

AMC # 435964 Redrock Gold #2,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 4 N, Range 6 W, Section 19/30, NW
Corridor of section 30 and SW Corridor of section 19
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this fay of DCAbber
 

17 ~
,2017 IJC:m R

1 1 Z
r..,

1 LJ Ln r-rl

--f.

21 >
Grantor - Steve Karolyi 0

r\1

,. 7ES. 'ITE OFFI

b ; CD
00

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this /'Ath DCADAL YU day of , 2017 by:

ACMARA MYERS

Notary Public 6.#.,OW.-r~E,= I

My Commission Expires: 10~7-4 ~-6926 i --» -12 k< -2 .ZZ; ----~*I--/

1 
4.61;

U *j
BY: M



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Gene Silvey

6778 S Fallon PI
Tucson, AZ 85757

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
AMC # 439398 Vulture South #7 20 Acre Placer Claim, Township 5 N, Range 6 W, Section 23, NWCorridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

-U

Executed this this il#~ay of TAbkr ,2017 rn

1011 OCT 23

430
Inf7
<0:m

00

-1= -liz
E 79; '7 1-71
0 -rlGrantor - Steve Karolyi .-

C O
CO ~

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 1 (Pjk day of WID\)ef , 2017 by:

~~u» ijld k . 7/Er
XIOMARA MYERS -

Notary Public - 0*ber 26,2020 -„)

-:'-'-*:My Commission Expires: \D~ 26 j =D *-3 nt.- 3 - Its -
LI M--- -



,

When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, l or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Mark and Terry Theriault

17 Main St
Sumner, ME 04292

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:

AMC # 434539 Marcos Gold #3 20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 5 N, Range 12 W, Section 14, NW Corridor
AMC#433823 Marcos Gold #4 20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 5 N, Range 12 W, Section 14, NW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

I -
CP ---

Executed this this 14 day of OE,Hbber- ,2017 ir -: . r- 1
rr-, CD

C-3 4 30

ro

-S») 50_G 3: --

C: .-1 4
-.

Grantor - Steve Karolyi
CD

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this ~<~ , 2017 by:\Utly of OCfh ir

t.u~yv~i CESih, XIOMARA MYERS 1
/61182 N*ty Pitic. Stateof ktzocB

OZel m MARICOPACOUNTY
Notary Public ~610 MyCormi.*n Exphs ~

Oclober 25,2020

My Commission Expires : 1 0 ~25 ~2626 '-' -



Receipt Page 1 of 1
.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4000932
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4111364
Date of Transaction: 10/23/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/6 -n/a - 60.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC438338/$60.00

TOTAL: $60.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO" .

1 AMOUNT: 60.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 10/23/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARI) NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 113654
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARI):
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

..............



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4067911
PhoE-602-417-9200 - - ---

Transaction #: 4179669
Date of Transaction: 01/17/2018

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF (1) -n/a - 20.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC433823/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO" .

1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARI) RECEIVED: 01/17/2018

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 115668
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

-



, Amc- 439360
939333

When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Kimon Milarkis
1098 W Oak Tree Ln
San Tan Valley, AZ 85143

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 439800 Bumblebee Creek #1, 20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township 10 N, Range 2 E, Section 22, NE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

V ~
 f-

CJ

Executed this this 8- day of 1?(f MI~fr, 2017 12 R
AJf 2 Flb:(~77.

- - Sld
- 0 -, CD

Grantor - Steve Karolyi .7 4
I.-I.

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

Th' ' strument was acknowledged before me this stdayoffh(rA ~~017 by:

#n,A ASHLEY SEWELL
Notary Public ~ Re=)9 MARICOPA COUNTY

S~:f& Notary Public - State of Arizona
\>23.7 My Commission Expires

My Commission Expires: f- 1 No¥imb#,0,2020

~RE4
GEC 20 2017 b 446 ,$©<SY 3%'

L-_B-* %1116/



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Tim Thornton
1901 SE 16th St
Moore, OK 73160

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC #439397 Vulture South #6,20 Acre Placer Claim 12
Legal Description: Township 5 N, Range 6W, Section 23, NE and NW Corridor 3 K
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6 0rnn :-n

Pt OENIX, ARIZON

Executed this this r day o DS,f,mI* , 2017 m * 21

4.3 0-n

-i-/ I >--3
..1

Antor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

' COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 19-~jay of flf<*1'~41~6~7 by:
r

~Ad~P b
ASHLEY SEWELL

My Commission Expires: Notary Public - State ofArizona
MARICOPACOUNTY

1\%')*/)0 November 51 2020
My Commission Expires
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· Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4041284
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4152513
Date of Transaction: 12/13/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / TRF/2 -n/a- 20.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439800/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO" .

1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 12/13/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 149071
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/13/2017



Amc- 6/37072
93972

When recorded return to: 9 39 300

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353 -
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: John Sullivan
1572 Nokomis Dr
Colorado Springs, CO 80915

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 439396 Vulture South #5,20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township 5 N, Range 6 W, Section 23, SE and SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this /·U day of i»,~ ~~~)(~' t//' ,2017

Grantor 1 Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this il/'day of ri f-1, Ff~,  2017 by:
r.-N

, C / )»
'~ary Public - State of Atizona ~

1 (66~4 ' - MARICOPACOUNTY 1
1 f: Commisaion Expires 4

'5-1
>tovembe,·12020--1

Notary Public c _/~ -

My Commission Expires: 111 91.-2/6 2:l-

rN>,1 + cz r: f.24 Z I
-- tf ) : i) j c i l ] ~1:,A 1 f' ' i '., , , rf G 1 f ..e 1 -/ j~ - ~64 5 0 Lulf - tj- -. »1 -C

BY:



When recorded return to: ,

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

#., -
 m

-
.,fr

 0-,

QUIT CLAIM DEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Timothy Bell

35 Serenity Ln
Stafford, VA 22554

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 437078 Treasure Wash #2,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 10 N, Range 2 E, Section 8, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this -tfday of 'lfDP* B ,2017

1/
Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknoredged before me this ~~day of ~~~~~ 2017 by:

-lryp- ASHLEY SEWELL 11{=1 :10%==m 1
Notary PuWk l :!ovember 5.2020

dy Commission Expires

My Commission Expires: \\\«3°



When recorded return to:
,

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353 '
Phoenix, AZ 85087 1

-1
1

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Amie Howard
RR 3 Box 50 A
Kahoka, MO 63445

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 439810 San Marcos West #1, 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 5 N, Range 12 W, Section 9, SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this i. \) day of 0(fl}#6& ,2017

» z» .1-1.9.,1 r
Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

,/1 -/1 1*- 1 *111#/ JThis instrument was acknowledged before me this //'\~ day of \ i~ \ V K/l/, 2017 by:

,

/7L -SHLEYSEWELE--1
.-\/ U 1 :'*50!~ Zyf,*t - st* o{Admi f-

, URlCOPACOUNTY
Notary Public \ 1 1 :>ts>V November 5,202u -

My Commission Expires: b

1\1»-)13
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Receipt Page l of l

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4014443
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4125101
Date of Transaction: 11/09/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/3 -n/a - 30.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439396/$30.00

TOTAL: $30.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 30.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 11/09/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 156371
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 11/9/2017



b •

Amc 437155
* 32567
43279o

When recorded return to: 439328
993765
999&97

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Joshua Dena

1034 E Ash St
Cottonwood, AZ 86326

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 437159 Golden Spur #1 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 5 N, Range 8 W, Section 15, NE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this 3fl-day of ~l , 2017

(3$antor - Steve Ka ~i

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

dThis instrument was acknowledged before me this 1/1 day of ijil '5 , 2017 by:

Ei##r*A ASHLEY SEWELL
~~ Notary Pubic - State of.Arlzona

MARICOPACOUNTY
My Commission E*ires

n
 

A
U

U
 
0
 

f

Notary Publi4 'JT'~ Nov*neer 6,20?0

NTERErMy Commissi~.8~ires: . v
AUG 1 7 ..~ic ' ~ -J r'.&W -cn



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, l or we, Donald Butler, whoseaddress is
7667 Chilcote Hollow Rd. Petersburg, PA 16669, hereby quitclaim to: Steve Karolyi

P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 439394 Brynn Mine 6,20 Acre Placer ClaimLegal Description: Township 5N, Range 6W, Section 23, SW CorridorExempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG

Executed this this 2g day of pJO Y~ , 2017

S)=4 Bji4
Grantor - Donald Butler

STATE OF Arizona 9-fatE POU'\41»n ZA>
COUNTY OF Maricopa (Dkn -hj AA,h-li n€»3
This instrument was acknowledged before me this -~(~ day of ~L~l(i Y , 2017 by:r

S=:

~L rN-i-Eiaer, L

~ Al16 1 7 ~611 u -

Or. 10 13 3

otary Public -
).- r ..My Commission Expires: COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA ~L InNOTARIAL SEAL f ,MICHELE D RUPERT, NOTARY PUBLICHUNTINGDON, HUNTINGDON COUNTYATI COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 02,2020



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.CIO and other valuable considerations, l or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Alan P McGregor

5307 N Thornton Place
Flagstaff, AZ 86004

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:
AMC # 443765 Gold Gulch #1 20 Acre Placer Claim Township lON, Range 2E, section 4, SW CorridorAMC # 443766 Gold Gulch #2 20 Acre Placer Claim Township lON, Range 2E, section 4, SW Corridor

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this 6 day of ~~lbyIA!~- , 2017

<50-«4 fF U
.-/

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this ~ ' day of ~A/l#~A~-, 2017 by:

- C

Cm,

.-0

r
6-3 7

Noilipg d E~41& Notary Pubac . StateofArtzona
Ame,b. ASHLEY SEWELL -

MARICOPA COUNTY -
My Co,Tinission Exphres ,My Commission Expires: Noventer 5,2020 >

I

cn

~ AUG 1 ? 137 1 £ L.-'./
IT

= W
BY:



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, l or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Gary Bowen and Jeff Crawford

1735 E Park Ave
Des Moines, IA 50320

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 438790 Gold Gem #5,20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township 1 N, Range 8 W, Section 12, NW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this ,2017
r\

ntor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

Th's instrument was acknowledged before me this ~~ilay of MAP,AAJ11 _ , 201-7 by: ~0- -

b f ,'-9/

CD

ASHLEY SEWELL:_ u
otary Publi *fy Publ#. . 1111/0 61 Allzo*MARICOPA COUNTY .- ~:4

A# 00#TWN#AS"*85 . -
No-mer 8  2020 = UlMy Commissi pires: 'NTLL~\\~ t'~~*~ ~' AUG 17 20'il ~'1~y:__ma---



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Gary Bowen and Jeff Crawford

1735 E Park Ave
Des Moines, IA 50320

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 438567 Minefs Gold, 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 5 N, Range 12 W, Section 12, NW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this< i day of ,2017

C b ''» »- ilk-' 2.-1-  i
6-

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

Thi ' trument was acknowledged before me this l/ day of Alk1~ 91, 2017 by:
-

1Ull AOL 
10

klf#.: ASHLEYSEWELL/41 .Re6 NBIa!* *Ubli~ •.51* of Ar~dnaAIM/MN MAHCO#* couNTE,_+~r---*/MiS 1Wy 0611*nis~On E*pimwNotary Public - 14" v Nov*f"Gr 6 . 2029 1
My Commission Expires: LL L L 90V ifi.\51. G r / J3%131N



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PC) BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, l or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitdaim to: Mark Gwilt

5121 N 18~h Ave
Phoenix, AZ 85015

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
AMC #444247 Gold Duct #1 20 Acre Locie Claim Township 3N, Range 6W, Section 11 SW corridorAMC #444248 Gold Duct #2 20 Acre Lode Claim Township 3N, Range 6W, Section 10 SE corridorAMC #444249 Gold Duct #3 20 Acre Lode Claim Township 3N, Range 6W, Section 11 SW and NW corridorAMC #444250 Gold Duct #4 20 Acre Lode Claim Township 3N, Range 6W, Section 10 SE and NE corridorAMC #444251 Gold Duct #5 20 Acre Lode Claim Township 3N, Range GW, Section 10 SE corridorAMC#444252 Gold Duct #6 20 Acre Lode Claim Township 3N, Range 6W, Section 10 SE corridorAMC #444253 Gold Duct #7 20 Acre Lode Claim Township 3N, Range 6W, Section 10 SE corridorAMC #444254 Gold Duct #8 20 Acre Lode Claim Township 3N, Range 6W, Section 10 SW and SE corridorAMC #444255 Gold Duct #9 20 Acre Lode Claim Township 3N, Range 6W, Section 15 NE and NW corridorAMC #444256 Gold Duct #10 20 Acre Lode Claim Township 3N, Range 6W, Section 15 NE corridor

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this '4 day of ,2017' 4&

r . 80

r

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

1 lt: I t 1 CrlfSTATE OF Arizona

~3HBJLNCOUNTY OF Maricopa

U t-hThis instrument was acknowledged before me this I day of A lit~lkS % , 2017 by:

,/.'/**1\Aj) 4. xtoMARA~ERF-1
CE,

Notary Public
: *Pi~0.8186@A#mnBMARICOPA COUNTY

My Commission Expires:

OC,to ber 2-6tio#0 U  , r,4 1/,35+4 Crl ,
r



·  . .Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3933592
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4043178
Date of Transaction: 08/11/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / TRF/18 -n/a - 180.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC437159/$180.00

TOTAL: $180.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau ofLand Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 180.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/11/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 170095
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/11/2017



f 077?693932%

When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO BOX 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: James Pritchard

2239 E Avenida Del Sol
Phoenix, AZ 85024

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 439394 Brynn Mine 6 20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township 5 N, Range 6 W, Section 23, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this ~~~day of ,2017

1
\ /7 --0

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

PHOENIX. A

B L M ASTATE OF Arizona

1 -, 513 *.COUNTY OF Maricopa ,

-rj -t <
This instrument was acknowledged before me this ~A~l day of -0 ..3

/ (T\ A \ 2 7

41591 '.,3311!m'% ASHLEY SEWELLP#13'19 :10180 Public . Sir  ((1 '* AllzonaNotary Public-1 9,0/0 1*~ MARIOOP,. couNTY

dovember 4 2020My Commission Expires: ~ ~ ~ *L J. it"S E - -

SS.1 2 7 2957
.en 7at_ k. i 0* A .
BY: 'r v



, Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3971505
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4081429
Date of Transaction: 09/05/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF (1) -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439394/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 09/01/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 120303
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/5/2017
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When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

for consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Catherine Hu
2741 Garona Drive
Hacienda Heights, CA 91745

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

AMC 439388 Idazona #1, 20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 2 S, Range 6 W, Section 19, NE Corridor
AMC 439389 Idazona #2,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 2 S, Range 6 W, Section 19, NE Corridor
AMC 439390 Idazona #3,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 25, Range 6 W, Section 19, NE Corridor
AMC 439391 Idazona #4,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 2 S, Range 6 W, Sec. 19, NE Cor, Sec. 20, NW Cor

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this QS day of ~~Ilk/(.L.
J 1=,2017

r' 1. M AD
, 1 -71 =

33 F.-1 3:,
_

-2 <- Grantor - Stev6rSol¥~ 33 > Irri
f.4 01 0

52 19 -7-n
-> r.)

STATE OF Arizona i\} i -n

COUNTY OF Maricopa

-'kinstrumer*was acknowledged before me this // U day of INAW(L , 2017 by:

----------------7
1<0tary Ptiblir·Av i '*fiE:~ .JSHLEY SEWELL i , 3

'Ay Commission fxpires: i < ~A~ ) Notary Public in and for I ,/ f)
1 <A<-4 /
 Gtate of Arizona ]

, #te>' 319618

Nuv. 9. 3536
 ,ly Commission Expires Nov 05, 2020_1

1
---------------

2,4 H =Mi:u IN 10 COMPUTER Utlb* 4./1/1-1
AH. 4395~'g A\re advY 46x-~s41«gol sac, F~% 4 /i3/17
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March 30, 2017

Bureau of Land Management

The following deed is a re-submittal with corrections to the deed filed
03/27/17 9:22. Error in County and AMC#'s.

AMC 439388 Idazona #1
AMC 439389 Idazona #2
AMC 439390 Idazona #3
AMC 439391 Idazona #4
20 Acre Lode Claims, Township 2 5, Range 6 W, Section 19 & 20

CORRECTION: Properties are located in: Maricopa County, Arizona

Please replace the previously filed QC deed with this corrected deed.

Thank you for your assistance,

: 4/'

Steve Karolyi

Mine Finder Gold

(623) 374-5413 VIOZINV 'XIN30Hr.

E Z :b V IE 8VW lIBZ

201330 31'Vi S Z'/ Wl.j
93A!3031
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iMarch 30, 2017

Bureau of Land Management

1-his is a request to correct an error on the Quit Claim Deed filed on
03/27/17 9:22

AMC 438343 T.P.B. #1
AMC 438344 T.P.B. #2
AMC 438345 T.P.B. #3
AMC 438346 T.P.B. #4
AMC 438347 T.P.B. #5
AMC 438348 T.P.B. #6

20 Acre Lode Claims, Township 2 S, Range 7 W, Section 28

~ORRECTION:FProperties are located in: Maricopa County, Arizona

Thank you,
l

- igs·i '.121/
-U J
Steve Karolyi 3 1

1 Z 1
A i 6-2\Aine Finder Gold 5 10 -0 514

t-J -jin11 4i623) 374-5413 rr m3 > , 3 '·0

D -02 -4
-

- - .3
41 C.-1



Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.

Sincerely,

---D

Steve Karblyi ./ ' 71-1
(623) 374-5413

~1_M A  
AfFOFFIf?

-9 EN X, ARIZONA

LU -4 m

-

i .1



· · Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3798181
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3905678
Date of Transaction: 03/31/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH TRF/ 4

1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY (CORRECTED -n/a - 40.00
RECEIVED #S)
CASES: AMC439388/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 03/31/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 176079
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 3/31/2017



: ARC 488137
AMe 45 93 27

When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Catherine Hu
2741 Garona Drive
Hacienda Heights, CA 91745

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

AMC438343 T.P.B. #1, 20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 25, Range 7W, Section 14, NW & SW Corridor
AMC438344 T.P.B. #2,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 25, Range 7W, Section 14, NE & SE Corridor
AMC438345 T.P.B. #3,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 25, Range 7W, Section 14, NE & SE Corridor
AMC438346 T.P.B. #4,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 25, Range 7W, Section 14, SW Corridor
AMC438347 T.P.B. #5,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 25, Range 7W, Section 14, SE Corridor
AMC438348 T.P.B. #6,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 25, Range 7W, Section 14, SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this P-1 day of Ma,(4~l ,2017

... 0 , _,1

n L M A 
FFICE

--/

-

- *5 r»J SJ
N C/) fz~

Grantor - Steve Karolyi -0 Ca
7. --1 <STATE OF Arizona 53 , 1 7-1

OO

COUNTY OF Maricopa -

A
 9: 22

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 11* day of #8*. 2017 by:

ASHLEY SEWELL i
1 < ~EA6 ) Notary Public in and for |

State of Arizona ]
519618 1

[_MY Commission Expires Nov 05,202tlNotary PubliD

My Commission Expires: 1** 5. ROAD
FiSTERE-0 iNTO COMPUTER -T~ 4/ c a// 1-1-



.

When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Catherine Hu
2741 Garona Drive
Hacienda Heights, CA 91745

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

AMC439388 Idazona #1, 20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 25, Range 6W, Section 19, NE Corridor
AMC438344 Idazona #2,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 25, Range 7W, Section 19, NE Corridor
AMC438345 Idazona #3,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 25, Range 7W, Section 19, NE Corridor
AMC438346 Idazona #4,20 Acre Lode Claim, Township 25, Range 7W, Section 19/20, NW & NE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

11 Ilk
Executed this this UM day of mar(ki ,2017

FLM

y . 1-n \U (D
/ C Z rn

Grantor - Steve Karolyi C ES; i.5,~
STATE OF Arizona -3

00
COUNTY OF Maricopa 2 10 7-1

-

-1

This instrument was acknowledged before me this al#kday of MY& , 2017 by:

.

r--------------7
1 /*Ids~ ASHLEY SEWELL i
| < <SEAL'~ ~ Notary Public in and for |

State of Arizona I
Notary Publi i KEESt/ 519618

My Commission Expires: N610¥11%1/ 9. FA020 !_ME Commission Expires Nov 05, 2020J

£60 eutc*=eck - AM64 39@44. 48>234~ (A>COci 025 AHL 46 S
r€93 4/cs/1-1



. Receipt Page 1 of 1
j

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3796652
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3904107
Date of Transaction: 03/29/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QUIT -n/a - 100.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CLAIM/10
CASES: AMC438343/$100.00

TOTAL: $100.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 100.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARI) RECEIVED: 03/29/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6322 AUTH CODE: 029630
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2018

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 3/29/2017



43401 7
469075Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC 46953%
459 806

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file., 7

Sincerely,

Steve Karolyi -»:5/

(623) 374-5413

1

?:112'., -1 F 308

1
1



,

When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED
Faf (-6115idefatiaft af $10.00 afid 6ttlef Vallia-%516 66¢isiddfatio-AS, 1 6, *6, Steve Kaf61¥i, who56 address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Charles Curtis & Jaime Villarreal

8120 St. Clair Rd. . 7%Laingsburg, Mi 48848
- I

- I.all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizon?S- *=
1Claim: AMC # 43980  Bumblebee Creek #3,20 Acre Placer Claim ,/
3

Legal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 22, NE Corridor -

-9 P 308

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG

...

Executed this this 34day of.jA¥UJ~-V~ 2017

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this r~~ day of 2017 by:

, 1 / 1 I ------------- --i /40*u14 ASHLEY SE L 1
| [ fbEAI.1 1 Notary Public m and for 1

Stal of Arizona ~
619618Notary Public 1-%- fommlil,/ ExEet: 23~Yed

My Commission Expires:



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 55657

J.r 
-9 

P 3: 0

QUIT CIA,M DEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Richard & Theresa Dillon

P.O. Box 2452
Hawthorne, NV 59415

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 434021 Belmont Gold #6,20 Acre Lode Claim r-'

CS)Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 7W, Section 21, NW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this tday of 2017
f

CO

Grantor - Ste arolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrumentwa1 acknowledged before me this '~~A. day of~,~~W~ . 2017 by:Sh /1, 6/
r--------------7
1 /03*N ASHLEY SEWELL i
X ~ ~EA~ ) Net*Fy Public [n and for l

Stato of Arizona jNotary Public~]b i \%95/ 518618 1
, My Commission Expires Nov 05,202tlMy Commission Expires: 6--------------

NSI E¥* 8. 1*



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85657

C[UfT CiA,MOEEO
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Charles Curtis & Jaime Villarreal

8120 St. Clair Rd.
Laingsburg, Mf 48545

-all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arfzon
Claim: AMC # 432~95 Vulture South #4,20 Acre Placer Claim - L. , ,-3
Legal Description: Township SN, Range 6W, Section 23, SW Corridor . ,

MIJ JAN -9 
P
 3: 08

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG -
' .1

l» -
CExecuted this this ~f;day ofJAmt Ill/IA . 2017 - -

J
:C--
- g

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This in*rument was acknowledged before me this '~~~l' day of k~~j~lu(lil**17 by:

--------------7~~SS)\ ASHLEY SEWELL i
I t ~EAl) J Notary Public in and for IC \J/\ i \*/ Stato of Arizona jNotary Pdblic \ 610618

1US E°Zession Expires Nov 05.2020~
----------My Commission Expires:

)\81~Mkkv 9.980



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85687

OUNCLAIM SEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: David & Kristopher Caulpetzed

P.O. Box 758 --  -3

I
.Ehrenber& AZ 55354 2 3

-I. 1aall right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County,-Arizona? ,
Claim: AMC # 437076 Pegasus #3,20 Acre Placer Claim -

UJLegal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 5, SW Corridor
,Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG - i )9 CO

Executed this this _-(15day of ~0, Aff n ,2017

_£57
Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona
COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this l1 8 day of ~-*ry , 2017 by:

y2Y«-1-
PHIL SCROGGINSNotary Public Not~Publo-~-01*om

MARICOPACOUNTY
*Comilll= 4.-My Commission Expires: 58 /2.0 /9- May 4 2017

0'



Mine Finder Gold PHOENIX AZ 852 .....·- .'·'...'»'.•«•- i·,li--11"1'i-

Ranger Gold Exploration
P.O. Box 74353 zf- te-#*.-9.*-I- "'£~,
Phoenix, AZ 85087 C-j

ril C.-

EM . 1
1

-0

r» 71 -I-j 1

C--'/1- W

bux 4_¢ux o~ ~11*& 4Ok *CL*..1* c~4
-1

rOnt \401-\\ C.en\val AVC. 3.Lik, 560

g.2\40 £ ).- . r).1 & 50 0/

tibl-04-442 <UU ,I,lll,ll,lilil,illillI1,,l,,11 '11, II"'lll",iI,ll1li,il,,,Iilll



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3740510
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3846080
Date of Transaction: 01/10/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-8 -rda - 80.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439802/$80.00

TOTAL: $80.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 80.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/09/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 161126
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

NTERE
JAN 1 3 )2017



436641
439337

When recorded return to: 45959%
440 148

Steve Karogi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Rhett Lynch
4640 W. Federal Way
Queen Creek, AZ 85142

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 436643 Blue Wash Gold #1, 20 Acre Placer Claim
AMC # 436644 Blue Wash Gold #2,20 Acre Placer Claim -3

Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 6W, Section 19, NW Corridor -

NIOE 
X. ARIZO!!A

Zilb DEC 28 
P
 2: 43

Exempt per A. R.S. 11-113446

19 41-bl rvExecuted this this 0Ui day of p[,(.<YY'I~#1/ ,2016

REFFI 
ED.-

,1

Grantor - Steve Ka(B#vi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this ~-~ay of 17(.m*6 016 by:

------------1r -51
1 ABIRA ASHLEY SEWELL i
| ( <SEA~ ~ Notary Public in and for |

Stato of Arizona ~

Notary Public 1 \**5/ 619618 ~

~_MY Commission Expires Nov 05,202~-1

My Commission Expires: --------------
NeRIA *v 9.361,6



4

1
When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Kenneth Moore, whose address
is 34201 S. Luellen Dr. Black Canyon City, AZ 85324, hereby quitclaim to:

Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claims: AMC # 438343 T.P.B. #1, 20 Acre Lode Claim
AMC # 438344 T.P.B. #2,20 Acre Lode Claim
AMC # 438345 T.P.B. #3,20 Acre Lode Claim
AMC # 438346 T.P.B. #4,20 Acre Lode Claim
AMC # 438347 T.P.B. #5,20 Acre Lode Claim -2

Zilb DEC 28

r L r 1 3AMC # 438348 T. P.B. #6, 20 Acre Lode Claim 0mLegal Description: Township 25, Range 7W, Section 14, NW & SW & NE & SE Corridor E 71
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG >r .n

2 -O rnExecuted this this 0-dayof 1)60_ 9 9 3,2016 54

-

>

5*4, W
- 6-U-

Grantor - Steve Karolyi
R EjU/U€73-4 moo RE_

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

Thi in l~ent was ~nowledged before me this ~ -~ day oEID~0_ , 2016 by:

4,/A
Notary Pub c AsHALE# hdRur-

N* pils.ma' +Mial
My Com ssio Expir~Tptt 1>1, lcd{ M,Cormwilion Explu

MARICOPA COUNTY



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyl, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Steven Horsman
1002 Suden Circle
Chatfield, MN 55923

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 439392 Vulture South #1, 20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township SN, Range 6W, Section 23, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

2

i - -- ~~ ' ;F TrE

6
Executed this this Yl~day of ~ft811~0' ,2016 - l.-S

,£sn

»»is /1

ECE)VED30
r.j
0

- Grantor - Steve Karolyi -

28 P
 3 43

-

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this Ba~day of rl~,uB~0.2016 by:
-

USAL ---------------7

1 /0* ASHLEY SEWELL i

Notary Pub~ 1 ( *,9 j Notar, Public in and for I

State of Arizona ~

My Commission Expires: 1-~Ex,=05,20291Nav- 4. *D --------------



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUITCLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Kathy O'Toole
3139 W Morrow Dr.
Phoenix, AZ 85027

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 440152 Gold Payday #5,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township SN, Range 12W, Section 11, SW Corridor

?Olb DEC 28 P
 2: 43

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6
i -=3
57

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

Executed this this EL day ofl])f< , 2016 <
71

7

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

/~~ls instrument was cknowledged before me this ~ ~ day of 131/ , 2016 by:
V -j

ASHIEY-NIARSH
Not=y Ribic - St- d Nizone

MARICOPA COUNTY
My Commlillon El®irel

Notary Pu

My Com is ion Expire~be 6 8.204
0



Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.

Sincerely,

-XS=~ 11 D /1653>- vl/(---y -3 9 :-
-

Steve Kardfyi CD a. --

C->(623) 374-5413
3-< BJ 4

CO

PECFIVED3>
2 -0r.j

W



1985 Ford F·100

Mine Finder Gold c.en 'fais'41 *616'////EtPHOENIX .6.Z i.,j.
Ranger Gold Explc,mtion
P.O. Box 74353 23;..Fi- pil lr, +1

Phoenix, AZ 85087 aWV ' *-4- 1 F k:,1

3 =5
00'.-1m o t.
Z R . .-J 33KLUY Lau Ot Leln & &14 46~0~Ly*LA & B N ]E
> CO

On q« 140/\4 Ex 4 4-v=v< Ave. 2 71 ·/7

2: '·7'CL Vi-* AL O OD 1, 1= 0

1*4 , 1 004 
AJ rn

F-\.. De_r . /.-

QSCICS-4421'CIO l„lilill,il,illi,1„i"Ilil,j'lli,li„lill,l"I"ll,Ill'lli''Ill



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3731560
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3836913
Date of Transaction: 12/29/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 QCD - 10 -n/a - 100.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC438343/$100.00

TOTAL: $100.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 100.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 12/28/2016

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 113761
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



, 430,017
435954

When recorded return to: 437913
439388

Steve Karolyi 439,00
PO BOX 74353 4-40.26 4
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Alan Hughes
560 Alder St.
Mount Angel, OR 97362

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:

Claims: AMC # 430619 Amber Sage #3,20 Acre Lode Claim
AMC # 430620 Amber Sage #4,20 Acre Lode Claim

Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 13W, Section 21, SE Corridor - 625 4-
=J

Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6 14 ili E:
4 n

Executed this this 11 day 12£6 ,2016 > C

RECEIY,ZOSU-
-7

- 4/ -L- > LA - 5
r-r'

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

~~s~~u,r~rnt ~s ~cknowledged before me this | ~ day of , 2016 by:

\ ASHLEYMARSH ~Notary PU~lic 
MARICOPACOUNTY

Notmy Albic - State of Arizom

My Con~ission Expir~be , 31/2-0 f) December 31, 2018
My Co,T,niselon Exples



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUITCLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolvi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Alan Hughes
560 Alder St
Mount Angel, OR 97362

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 435960 Gold Bend #5,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township lON, Range 4E, Section 32, NE & SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG

Executed this this 165 dav of glil'*f ,2016 0 ->

PHOENIX R =30

<4/52/7. S Ed
U 38

Grantor - St~~rolyi 2 19 -R
> W

U ,/71

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this l/k day of ~(/+ ~Y<, 2016 by:

*6
Notary Public

PHIL SCROGGINS
My Commission Expires: NotaVN*4"/c¢k=/578 C %0/7/- 3gilill MARICOPACOUN,Y

-42'9



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karogi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Alan Hughes

560 Alder St.
Mount Angel, OR 97362

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Pinal County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 437932 Superstition Gold #9,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 15, Range llE, Section 21, SW & SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-11*AG

i X~Executed this this 1 U day of Olled.'tr ,2016

Grantor - Steve Karyvi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 16~ day of f)ekinter , 2016 by:

PHIL SCROGGINS
Notary Public 0 No~,PUNC-8-

MARICOMCOUNTY
My Cormniallon EBqllMy Commission Expires: May 8,2017

s-Bl zo 6)- -



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Cameron Benson
11432 N 32nd place
Phoenix, AZ 85028

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claims: AMC # 439393 Vulture South #2,20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township SN, Range 6W, Section 23, SW Corridor r...
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-AG 5 3

PHOENIX.

00 
411

Executed this this &~-~dayof ~66204/ ,2016 ....1, 12:37 Irn2 -0 5 J
4 1
CD N -n
iM LJ 3

Grantor - Steve Karolyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 10 - day of |~d»1~tf , 2016 by:

Notary Public
PHIL SCROGGINSMy Commission Expires: /*VW*-S~of~

9-(<116)7- ~ MARK)OPACOURY
My Conimaillon E*,5

May 4 2017



I 
.

4

When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Allen Springer & Nancy Krug-Springer
9842 N 17~h Drive
Phoenix, AZ 85021

all right, title or interest in the following real properties situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claims: AMC #439803 Bumblebee Creek #4 and AMC #439804 Bumblebee Creek #5,20 Acre Placer
Claims
Legal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 22, NE & SE Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

-1

Executed this this 21 day of 'A O\/ CO
4 1,2016
59 »d -4*
-'

'HOENIX. ARIZ

O -2 3hz
.0 1,71

-  g
Grantor - Steve Kar*i 53 ,9 -4

5 W n

STATE OF Arizona

~UNTY OF Maricopa

~/ Thij i~tAnent was ack051ledged before me this2 4 day of Elo\/ , 2016 by:4-(N]-tjll Cl4 v v li
Notar, Publil I - ASHEE¥MARSH
My Commi~n Expires7126 3/  20/1 l~ Noery P,*10- 81*0¢A~one

MARICOPA COUNTY
My Comnillion EN*es

Dommbl 31,2018 |



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyl, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Kim Wright
P.O. Box 515
Cottonwood, AZ 86326

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 440264 Bumblebee Gold #3,20 Acre Lode Claim
AMC # 440265 Bumblebee Gold #6,20 Acre Lo(le Claim

Legal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 17, SE & NE Corridor -j =
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6 3 1rn

E 551

ELM
A:. '~: 1 . 

!

Executed this this -1-1 day of-I)(d ,2016
X -

RECFIVE.C

oe
e C.1' 4
SwZOL

Grantor - Ste olyi

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

T~f~ r me t was cknowledged before me this ~1;) day of~~ ~ , 2016 by:

ASHLEY MARSH
Not ublic ~ Nomr,Pubt. st*ofAmons

MARICOPA COUNTY

y mmission Expires: b¢ C 31  2613 D-nDU 31, 2018
My Comt-lon El®Ir.5



Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.

Sincerely,

1, C*ZIE- / 1 -3 1 L -1.5 - 1 i.,o
t Steve Karolyl

(623) 374-5413 = C
1 3-

PHOE

Z n
-

-2"

nE
ff ! vrn-u : CE

2 -0
0 19 -
Zp WJ



- I. '..» *«•.,400 - lur.$:14U1~15'111'

.-.
Mine Finder  Gold- : PHOEP11* AZ
Ranger Gold Exploration i ,

P.O. Box 74353 13 DEC 2016 R f*44
Phoenix, AZ 85087

t-1

=C S= -C0r-rl rn A 33

-Su--r 9 cxu- d LA..A VU~ LA.via ~LAL-V~ 3~ r · i _u

(Vil ~36416 (1.,L #4,-t Age«. 3-+L 10&1 A, . :3

Z "1 -11
>WES

- PLit Ul\'.4 AL- i,360~1 - 44 1-1 ..J rn

850,_14-442700 , 11'111'11,1"111„1'lilli'lliI'llil'11111,11,1,11'11'111,11"11
.

C U
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3723494
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3828663
Date of Transaction: 12/15/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-11 -n/a - 110.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439803/$110.00

TOTAL: $110.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 110.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 12/15/2016

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: 1XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 188373
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARI):
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

~ DEB1 2016
NTE FSE~

BY: ~r



406377
When recorded return to: 4295703

439538
Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

Fer €onsideration ef $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: William Ryan Leighton

19 Shackford St.
Eastport, ME 04631

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 406398 Sundance Gold #13A, 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 5N, Range 12W, Section 14, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.5. 11-1134-A6

41\A
Executed this this t/V day o«*\Ify ,2016

9:.

PHOENIX. ARIZON

Bt. M h

C@ r .1 7

N (,7Grantor - Steve Karoly, ~ f-2

ECEIVED

.D

STATE OF Arizona -1
> Ul FS

c f -1COUNTY OF Maricopa

gn#·kThis instrument was acknowledged before me this uiv day of F.~/IUY U60'2016 by:

] ,$,1,3. ~SHLEY H#TFES'VAY-1
·~otary Pwolic - Statt, 01 Ar,zona'IARICOP,- ... ,i,Nry\
 Ay Cor,Mmisgun Exotiesvovember 5 201 6

Notary Public~ ~



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUITCLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Donald Butler

7667 Chilcote Hollow Rd.
Petersburg, PA 16669

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC #439394 Brynn Mine 6,20 Acre Placer Claim
Legal Description: Township SN, Range 6W, Section 23, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this fNI*day of *fl€rnkfi ,2016 -O = r-CO

0
rn M>rn

-0 , m
X AJ 0 n> 0- .I#r,

22Grdntor- steve Karolyi , * 4-r,
r.4 n e

--5 u, 0
19 :71STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 30*day of Q(Pl~¥11*016 by:
1 ,,·3fm~ ,,SHLEY HATHAWAY
i/~'AFAJ '10184Pcolic-613teof Aniona

UARICOPA<:04 iNTY4 •3*><7 ily commiss,on Expires
'ovemher 5, 2016

Notary Pubk-3

My Commission Expires:

Ng\1.5. la v



4

When recorded return to:

, Steve Karolyi
PC; BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Daniel Liska & Tiffany Meyer
2406 Oakridge Rd.
Fort Wayne, IN 46805

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 434016 Copper Spring Gold #6,20 Acre Lacie Claim
Legal Description: Township lON, Range 4E, Section 33, NW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this 15_ day of Fer*efYI~*016 BLM Af 0
Fri wrn N *7

Grantor - Steve Karo ~-0 i.~,asA
2 19 IN

STATE OF Arizona > crl 3rn
COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was Fknowledged before me this | ~ day of Ye_QrmIX*'2016 by:

| /05~ ASHLEY MARSH f
/1/9 Nolal,PUDIc· 3~10*Alleona /Notary~Ic ~ng,, MARICOPACOUNTY r

My Efsion Expires~bee 31.-2-el<6 DIC,mmer 31,2018



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUITCIAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Robert Martin

9459 County Rd. H
San Luis, CO 81152

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in La Paz County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 429563 Sierra Gold #1, 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 5N, Range 12W, Section 11, NW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this 1_0- day ofSe pl«Flb60, 2016 ms>rn r-4 39Z le' .11
- ..t? k-,. 11
ZJ , T, ~- -0 70Grantor - Steve Karol*-- N -T,
0

0 0
r '71

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

is instrument was acknowledged before me this ~ 65~) day of . 016 by:

11 1 1
All Illiff'tjkt-·i -"'="--'"""-ASHLEY MARSH

~ / ~ Nolm,Puhic-Stm,o¢Mlons
Notary Pub~ .'Comn-p-

MARICORA COUNTY

Dlm-, 31, 2018
My CommiWon Expires: -Dec 31,2012 i. 9



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3668166
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3772420
Date of Transaction: 09/28/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / TR/5 -Wa- 50.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC406398/$50.00

TOTAL: $50.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 50.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 09/28/2016

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 119700
NAME ON

CARI]): STEVE KAROLYI

EXPIRES: 01/2020
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

~ SEP 29 2016 1 1
U

BYL-~
htto://ilmnirmOal)301/ceibin/cbsolzorder J 0/OR/?016



r'- NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/1/2019

I 1 lill li li lill lill li li I lilli I ill Ill lili I il I I Ill Ill Illi I li Ill
Box Number= AZ15015

Claim Begin-End: AMC439388-AMC439398

4 Annual Filings

1 Illilli 111111 Ilil lilli 111111 11 Illi AZ15015-8 AMC439004-AMC439773
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A-yn04383373 An© 4114393*WAen Recoi ded Return Document to: OFFICIAL RECORDS OF(2+17-£11 M-6 *Vt MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER
ADRIAN FONTES274 Bmlron m pyivi, 2018-0666991 09/04/18 03:24{1(AL{mti A ___8*4,_GR~ 9_0_J+5- PAPER RECORDING

O Check here is this is a change of address. 0911730-3-1-1
Telephone: castiLLoe

E-mail address:

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

7 -" 0
1 21. State of Arizona, County of -/1/6, n'co,On ss BLM O - 3rnDate Ch

2 . 1 ( Name) (f a iher m< kl u E gStamp
1"J A

f EC

3,Resideat(Address) 274/ 66,To/94 /r,
-1 -c-

-1J ' r-7r.4
0 r., =nCity H ric/< n d H<, cd If county 1 .A- Z .. -,3

1 97
0 r--M

State E A z,p 61 1 7 Lf f being duly sworn , depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States , more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above). L I St€61 /»190 vt

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said daim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional)Mining District; 7116/-, c 0/94 County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)NO.

1 4 3 932 Y T dc( 2 0/7 (c  -ir 1 1-5 (9 19
2 (-~61 3 Y 9 -1- di-( 2 0 ,-ict *1 1 f C U / 9
3 439 190 1016.Zonic * -3 2 5- d [,u, / 9

I clcilon ti  ~61 1 Y (« 14
5 4 i X341 -t - P A tt- 1- 25 -7 vw / 4

1 5 7 LU 1 4
Form: MCF108

Revised July 2014
Page 1 of 2

Bils/lir
AD



f

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
Date -0=

BLM

Stamp 0m r.7 1 30

966 611 3,<3~ER
> d

CD E.J /

9 32 3qj T. p 1.3 *37 C

8 49Y346 IP 6 99 1 f 7 u./ /"t#
9 43Y147 T P 6 . 22 - S 1 5 7* 14
10 4 3 )345< T P.6 4 6

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1, 20 / 7 and ending at 12 0'dock noon on
September 1, 20 / F at least $ /0 0 0 0 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of daims for the benefit of all, not induding the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

5 +L vt KE, r o |y i RAO( D Ave tece- 1
8 . That the work and improvements performed were : - -7$/ 60. / 3aAr k-J

C \ a Alt
9. Dated: 0 5~24 (I€ Signature. (t. r-

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this day of 20

By: 6 96 444 dn h

Notary Public

My Commission Expires

No . of Claims : 10 X $ 10 1 0 ED
Bureau of Land Management Check No.: Init.
Arizona State Office
-blm . gov/az Receipt No .: 444)7 46©

For BLM Use Only //

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



CALIFORNIA JURAT WITH AFFIANT STATEMENT GOVERNMENT CODE § 8202

Ztee Attached Document (Notary to cross out lines 1-6 below)
E] See Statement Below (Lines 1-6 to be completed ortly by dorument signe,[s] not Notary) 5371 =r

ZIZ = 3
0 ,>m -rnZ -0 rnf /) r-)r.) -/ Pri

-- - 0 -
<m50 -0--Fa_ -30

9 e

4T · 
FFIC

~ Signature of Document Signer No 1 Signature of Document Signet No 2 (it ciny)

A notary public or other off,cercompleting this certificate ve'ifies only the identity ofthe individual who sigrod the documentto which this certificate is attached and not the trutnfulness. accuracy. or validity of that document

State of California Subscr,bed and sworn to (or affirmed) before nle

Countyof | 06. ~5€12&. on this _*_l~_ day of _ _-_~Mis--- -_ ___.20_ tc~_h, Date rvionth Yeal

(i) (614 Aff?rM-_ __ffil _ _
MICHAEL KUNG M nd (21Commission # 2102976 Nomefof Signe · 10)

-

NN
Al Notary Public - California 5

\~567 Los Angeles County E p,oved to me on the bas, i of satisfactory ovidence to~MiZZF M Comm, ires Mar 13,2019 bo the porson0) who appeared fore inf

S,<] 1321»HE
Place Notary Seal c.'id or Stamp Above Signcitive of Notcp uk

OPTIONAL

Completing this information con cleter alteration of the document or
fjoudulent recittachinent of this fo'rn to cin unnitencled do:imient

Description of Attached Document

Title or Type of Document

Document Date. Numbet of Pages

Signe,(s) Other Than Named Above

2017 National Notary Association

M1304-08 (09/17)
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4267630
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4383349
Date of Transaction: 09/21/2018

CUSTOMER:

CATHERINE HU '
2741 GARONA DR
HACIENDA HEIGHTS,CA 91745-6645 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL

1 1.00 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/10 -Wa - 100.00

CASES: AMC439388/$100.00

TOTAL: $100.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT: 100.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 09/20/2019

CHECK NO: 1913
NAME: HU, CATHERINE

2741 GARONA DR
HACIENDA HEIGHTS CA 91745-6645 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a

portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/21/2018

.



' DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time  9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 193 Of 723

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4243312 Printed For Lead File 1*~212238~

Agency Tracking ID: 1535068607

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 8/24/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

VULTURE SOUTH #5 AMC439396 AMC439388 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 75 of 101

.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4243312
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4358746
Date of Transaction: 08/23/2018

CUSTOMER:
JOHN F SULLIVAN
1572 NOKOMIS DRIVE
COLORADO SPRINGS,CO 80915 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439396/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/23/2018

NAME: JOHN F SULLIVAN
1572 NOKOMIS DRIVE
COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80915 US

CARI]) NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX7743 | AUTH CODE: 080010
NAME ON JOHN F SULLIVANCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2018



.... DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/26/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 2 Of 2

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4248080 Printed For Lead File 1~9151593881/

Agency Tracking ID: 1535433939

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 8/28/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

BRYNN MINE 6 AMC439394 AMC439388 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 8 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4248080
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4363554
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2018

CUSTOMER:
JAMES PRITCHARD
9640 E ALDER CIR
MESA,AZ 85208 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439394/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/28/2018

NAME: JAMES PRITCHARD
9640 E ALDER CIR
MESA AZ 85208 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX7610 AUTH CODE: 012801
NAME ON JAMES PRITCHARDCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2018



6.,TED STATES ~f~) 450\ 3 ~
Form 3830-2' DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 45 331
(Jhnuary 2017) ES/LEI 39-~~ Expires Januar>-31- 2020FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning 011 september I. 2018 andending onseptember 1, 2019
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims . mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of Ametica on September 1.2018
3. The undersigned have peiformed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of' Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver
4. The undersigned understand that ifthc assessment work obligation has not yet comeduc under 30 I J. S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be l ccolded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived 1-rom payment of the maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30(h following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1(*)1,the filing or recording of a false. fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed fir'e years or both.
7 The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees ts requested are.

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1 Idazona #1 439388»--, (-9 1-3 )2 Idazona #2 439389
3 Idazona #3 439390

4 Idazona #4 439391
5. T.P.B. #1 438343 I =

C.J6 T.P.B. #2 438344 m
E i

ELM Ar : n

7. T.P.B.#3 438345 ,< ..1

RECI.1

8 T. P. B.#4 438346 > UJ
9 T.P.B. #5 438347 ~ -0 c] g
10. T,P.B.#6 438348 2 *4 5

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are (fi,64«_- ·Catherine Hu
C Owner's Name - Please Pnnt) (Uwners Signature

2741 Garona Drive Hacienda Heights CA 91745
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Stak) {  Zip Code)

( Owner -s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

{Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

fOwner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

((hrncr 's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Codel

(Owner's Name - Please Print) NTEREn
(Owner's Signature)

((hrner's Mailing Address) ~ SE 5 2518 1 4#ity) (State) (Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2 )

BY: »10
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' f

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 163 Of 316

1 (by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4234479 Printed For Lead File # AMC439388 ~

Agency Tracking ID: 1534198958

Assessment Year: 2019 Numberof BLM Serial Nr: 1
Paid On: 8/13/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
VULTURE SOUTH #7 AMC439398 AMC439388 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



, ..,.  Receipt Page 47 of 89

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4234479
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4349831
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2018

CUSTOMER:
EUGENE GLENN SILVEY
3826 E BLACKLIDGE DR # 18
TUCSON,AZ 85716 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439398/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/13/2018

NAME: EUGENE GLENN SILVEY
3826 E BLACKLIDGE DR # 18
TUCSON AZ 85716 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1538 AUTH CODE: 555580
NAME ON EUGENE GLENN SILVEYCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/16/2018



Run Date: 07/23/18 Run Time: 04:31 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 4216588 Printed For Lead File # AMC439388
Agency Tracking ID: 1532181758

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 07/21/2018 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid ~
VULTURE SOUTH #1 AMC439392 AMC439388 $155.00

1 CARUSO MINE AMC444992 AMC444988 $155.00 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 10 of 33

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4216588
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4331718
Date of Transaction: 07/21/2018

CUSTOMER:
STEVEN HORSMAN
1002 SUDEN CIRCLE
CHATFIELD,MN 55923 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 310.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439392/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 07/21/2018

NAME: STEVEN HORSMAN
1002 SUDEN CIRCLE
CHATFIELD MN 55923 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5864 AUTH CODE:| 021052
NAME ON STEVEN HORSMANCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 7/30/2018
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When Recorded Return Docun. _.,i to:
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER
ADRIAN FONTES

2017-0903633 12/06/17 02:5C
PAPER RECORDING

0 Check here is this is a change of address. 1115489-3-2-1
haroj 8*6432331

Telephone:
E-mail address:

959388

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK -I

f-=3
7' In1 . State of Arizona , County of , ' d/F l (v 0 f) (1 SS : BLM :1

Date2 . 1 ( Name) (.. 1 Theritle i1 il Stamp
-3 - n3 . Reside at (Address) , ,, : , - c < Cont. L \)'n V ''- 

3
'_U

City P '<? C , ,/ 1+x ·- 1 fi , cpit. j County LUS .4 4 \, i C ( 1 3
state (. f zip 1 / 79 f being duly sworn , depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States , more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.4. Owner' s name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the
(optional) Mining District; / i :2 r~ 'f 0,/-'EL. County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)NO.

1 ,-/, -<f 3.1 ,1 T L) 13 1 1 1 , f1 , '
f. 1'' f 7.1-1 1-1) R -: 1 \ 3 1.1

3 12<r 37'j T ./9 d. d 3
/ 1

7 . 1 9 Li ,4 1 3 3 3 it, 1 4 H ' H
1 jit , ,5

. 1 - C6

ENTERE4
 Form: MCF#08

Revised July 2014

DEC 1 5 2017 ~ Page 1 of 2

,-
BY:__#Z~- _



4

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMAN )F ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp

1011 PEC -5

RFS

'92
V

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 0'dock noon on September 1,20 / < and ending at 12 o'clock noon onSeptember 1, 20 / / at least $ d _2 0 .1 - dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not induding the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

8 . That the work and improvements performed were : \-rc /?C
t

. i< 139. Dated: \\ 1 1%/ 1 7 Signature:
- , V .-I

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this day of 20
BY:
Notary Public

My Commission Expires

No. of Claims: 2 x $10 = /061
Bureau of Land Management Check -No.. ,/ 0/ S Init. -FGAZArizona State Office
„vw. blm . gov/az Receipt No.: 430 /30

For BLM Use Only

ATTACHEO Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



CALIFORNIA JURAT WITH AFFIANT STATEMENT GOVERNMENT CODE § 8202
4<iMM<*faffe<=fer**R*f<v*******54<'rf.«ce<*<*f<*****5*56~CM****ni<///</+K/e/f*MM©e/*&

„Z See Attached Document (Notary to cross out lines 1-6 below)
E] See Statement Below (Lines 1-6 to be completed only by document signer[s], not Notary)

-

ZO /1 05 7 - 4

R 7 n r- 1/

, '1
0/ .- LU :

i\)

Signature of Document Signer No. 1 Signature of Document Signer No. 2 (if any)

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

State of California Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me
County of LOS AN(ff.( ES

on this 1-8 day of A»Jewde€le_ , 20 (-7 ,
by Date Month Year

(1) 04 1#tr« 4 4
, (and (2)

Name(s) of Signer(s)

AMY Y CHAO proved to me on the-b*is of satisfactory evidence~ Notary Public - California z to be the p*s~Rs) wh6 appeared, before me.
Commission#2177121

Los Angeles County 5 / ithMy Comm. Expires Dec 25, 2020

 Signatur041)8*=EL-/
Sig~fature of Notary Public

q
Seal d

Place Notary Seal Above
OPTIONAL

Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or
fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document.

Description of Attached Document 1 Ae.u#cuj,19_
Title or Type of Document: 54#176 viA 4 840*Mant¢ 01- Document Date: \1 i 7,9 ~ /6
Number of Pages: _-~_ Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:

V ./ P./ /-//./ I ./p-Y.42-7-4 ~g.Y-·/7-/-YZY //I-·"V/V-~'-?t/.B/·4 'ee,.~r/7/.Iz*,IfV-'/re,. _ . _ _ ~

02016 National Notary Association · www.NationaINotary.org · 1-800-US NOTARY (1-800-876-6827) Item #5910



When Recorded Return Docut. _.,£ to:
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER
ADRIAN FONTES

2017-0903634 12/06/17 02:50
PAPER RECORDING

0 Check here is this is a change of address. 1115489-3-2-2Telephone: haroj
E-mail address

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK ?611 pr:r~1. State of Arizona, County of SS: BLM 1..3

-·1Date2 . 1 ( Name) (. c ghtrin c ALL Stamp' .-I 

+3. Reside at<Address) i / f / 0 '-cr:„)11< 0« 5,<
-1

:9
X) f

1 i
City F~67 C i C // -f 4 i f < .' i-/f /9 COUrlty f , ~ 7~ ·,  f  t, t , ~ -

State I ' j- Zip / f 1 7 3  being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.4. Owner' s name and address (If not showgin Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said daim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the
(optional) Mining District; / /t .-; // <' ·/  '67 County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME T\NP RNG SEC
NUMBER DATA (If available)NO.

EL k
./ /1 il Vt iff fuli,20,~Ct ~' L I

f; 1,1/ f7/ 
I

-- ' 12
'

2 2 ....
3 <<4 1 C / 7- L

' ,; 1 f ,4 157 j 71

5

6

Form: MCF108~NTERE4 Revised July 2014
Page 1 of 2

DEC 1 5 2017 ~

By:_»s> _



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMAN* OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp

?9 11 ocr - 
!2 3:

r-· rl\:E
n

-3

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 /6 and ending at 12 0'dock noon onSeptember 1, 20 / / at least $ 74.2 / 4/ dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of daims for the benefit of all, not induding the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

/ Li /1-1 --': rtif_ 2 <41 ' 0 191 : 1 H. n, lit A 0 6 I ..i

,8. That the work and improvements performed were:

9. Dated: R 1 -1% ill Signature:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this day of 20
BY:
Notary Public

My Commission Expires

No. of Claims: « x $10 = 9/61Bureau of Land Management Check No.: /S/ Z- Init. 6645.Arizona State Omce
,'·,vw. 01 m.aov/az Receipt No.: f/0540/80

For BLM Use Only96 ATTA-GIED
Form: MCF108

Revised July 2014
Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



CALIFORNIA JURAT WITH AFFIANT STATEMENT GOVERNMENT CODE § 8202
6/Z-£+OR/29.Q'ki:.:.'Ill X"....£..:.EL.:I:.'.T.:1.-A-.I:.7.:XX.-:.twi--*It<#.enff-+.ff.-f5<:6<S*k~k

~[flee Attached Document (Notary to cross out lines 1-6 below)
E] See Statement Below (Lines 1-6 to be completed only by document signer[s], not Notary)

=

/

!
7 ---1

-

J
1

W 1
Al

Signature of Document Signer No. 1 Signature of Document Signer No. 2 (rany)

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

State of California Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me
County of l-09 ANGs(3( A)

on this 2-~ day of /OC»EW\~¢L , 20 / 3-
by Date Month Year

(1) CotfIA*vip H U
(and (2)

Name(s) of Signer(s)

I ,#LEb* AMY Y. CHAO proved to me on tho/basis of satisfacery evidenceS,r-t#1 Notary Public - California ~
Los Angeles County E to be the persop*) who ~PFreared : before me.

- \)2Z9~t/ Commtssion # 2177121~ -1~ -Myomm-~x-Irs_3155321-1

 signatureL:*26LL~~
Signa re of Notary Public

Seal
Place Notary Seal Above d

OPTIONAL
Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or

fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document.
Description of Attached Document .4,~51 uet{A, A 1
Title or Type of Document : 4*0 elauct cl» IA32.Mt,~1 ¥42~ e€ 6{ Document Date : \\ 1 i el (,4Number of Pages: _Y__ Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:

_ .. .. ._. .- ;CeS*KX#TTL~KLELYJCK2*4*1*2CKJCKLY#<rk&%4fita. _ .._ - _ _'.

©2016 National Notary Association · www.NationaINotary.org · 1-800-US NOTARY (1-800-876-6827) Item #5910



, Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 NO: 4036130
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4147220
Date of Transaction: 12/06/2017

CUSTOMER:
CATHERINE HU
2741 GARONA DR
HACIENDA HEIGHTS,CA 91745-6645 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 20171 1.00 -n/a- 100.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED POL/10
CASES: AMC438343/$100.00

TOTAL: $100.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 100.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/06/2017
CHECK NO: 1012

NAME: HU, CATHERINE
2741 GARONA DR
HACIENDA HEIGHTS CA 91745-6645 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/6/2017



' Run Dae: 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3968381 Printed For Lead File # AMC439388

Agency Tracking ID: 1504203006

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 43

Paid On: 08/31/2017 Total Amount Paid: $6,665.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
MIDWAY GOLD #4 AMC420465 AMC420457 $155.00
GOLD PAN #1 AMC435961 AMC435956 $155.00
BLUE WASH GOLD #3 AMC436645 AMC436641 $155.00
COPPER GULCH #3 AMC437918 AMC437918 $155.00
MIDWAY GOLD #2 AMC437920 AMC437918 $155.00
MIDWAY GOLD #3 AMC437921 AMC437918 $155.00
MIDWAY GOLD #4 AMC437922 AMC437918 $155.00
SECRET CANYON #1 AMC437923 AMC437918 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #2 AMC437925 AMC437918 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #5 AMC437928 AMC437918 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #7 AMC437930 AMC437918 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #8 AMC437931 AMC437918 $155.00
BUMBLEBEE GOLD#1 AMC438337 AMC438337 $155.00
HIDDN TRSURE GOLD #3 AMC438349 AMC438349 $155.00
HIDDN TRSURE GOLD #2 AMC438350 AMC438349 $155.00
HIDDN TRSURE GOLD #3 AMC438351 AMC438349 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD #4 AMC438352 AMC438349 $155.00
GOLD GEM #6 AMC438791 AMC438790 $155.00
GOLD GEM #7 AMC438792 AMC438790 1 $155.00

$155.00VULTURE SOUTH #6 AMC439397 AMC439388 1
BUMBLEBEE CREEK#6 AMC439805 AMC439800 $155.00
BUMBLEBEE CREEK #7 AMC439806 AMC439800  $155.00

1 SAN MARCOS WEST #1 AMC439810 AMC439800 $155.00
SAN MARCOS WEST #3 AMC439812 AMC439800 $155.00

j SAN MARCOS WEST #6 AMC439815 AMC439800 ' $155.00
~ GOLD PAYDAY #1 AMC440148 AMC440148 $155.00
j GOLD PAYDAY #2 AMC440149 AMC440148 $155.00
~ GOLD PAYDAY #3 AMC440150 AMC440148 $155.00
|GOLD PAYDAY #4 AMC440151 AMC440148 $155.00
1 MYSTIC GOLD #2 AMC440739 AMC440738 $155.00
~ MYSTIC GOLD #5 AMC440742 AMC440738 $155.00
i MYSTIC GOLD #6 AMC440743 AMC440738 $155.00
MYSTIC GOLD #8 AMC440745 AMC440738 $155.00
GOLDEN PEARL #2 AMC441144 AMC441142 $155.00
GOLDEN PEARL #3 AMC441145 AMC441142 $155.00
TIGER GOLD #3 AMC441148 AMC441142 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



·Run DE*e: 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3968381 Printed For Lead File # AMC439388
Agency Tracking ID: 1504203006

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 43

Paid On: 08/31/2017 Total Amount Paid: $6,665.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
SAN MARCOS EAST #1 AMC441676 AMC441666 $155.00
SAN MARCOS NORTH #1 AMC441679 AMC441666 $155.00
GOLD STAMP AMC442204 AMC442201 $155.00
GOLD PEAK #6 AMC442210 AMC442201 $155.00
GOLD GULCH #3 AMC443767 AMC443765 $155.00
GOLD GULCH #4 AMC443768 AMC443765 $155.00

! GOLD GULCH #5 AMC443769 AMC443765 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 73 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3968381
IH Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4078278
Date of Transaction: 08/3 1/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE KAROLYI
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -Wa - 6665.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC443768/$6665.00

TOTAL: $6,665.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 6665.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/31/2017

NAME: STEVE KAROLYI
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5165 AUTH CODE: 610375
NAME ON

CARD: STEVE KAROLYI

EXPIRES: 04/2019
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 9/13/2017



Run Date: 08/28/17 Run Time: 12:44 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR& i
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3957436 Printed For Lead File # AMC439388
Agency Tracking ID: 1503599012

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 15

Paid On: 08/24/2017 Total Amount Paid: $2,325.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
COPPER SPRING GOLD 4 AMC434014 AMC434011 $155.00
REDROCK GOLD #1 AMC435963 AMC435956 $155.00
REDROCK GOLD #2 AMC435964 AMC435956 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD #2 AMC437105 AMC437096 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #1 AMC437924 AMC437918 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #3 AMC437926 AMC437918 $155.00
BRYNN MINE 6 AMC439394 AMC439388 $155.00
VULTURE SOUTH #5 AMC439396 AMC439388 $155.001
VULTURE SOUTH #7 AMC439398 AMC439388 $155.00,
BUMBLEBEE CREEK#2 AMC439801 AMC439800 $155.00
SAN MARCOS WEST #4 AMC439813 AMC439800 $155.00 1
SAN MARCOS WEST #5 AMC439814 AMC439800 $155.00
MYSTIC GOLD #3 AMC440740 AMC440738 $155.00
SAN MARCOS NORTH #3 AMC441681 AMC441666 $155.00
GOLD PEAK #3 AMC442207 AMC442201 $155.00 ~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 76 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3957436
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4067225
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE KAROLYI
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -n/a- 2325.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC437924/$2325.00

TOTAL: $2,325.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 2325.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/24/2017

NAME: STEVE KAROLYI
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1112 AUTH CODE: 024267
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



~ Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIORU,-,EDSTATES 
/*776 4/393175

(January 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORMAPPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO  1004-0114

Expires: January 31.2020
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 This small miner waiver is filed for the assessmenl year beginnmgon September 1. 2017 and ending on september 1, 2018
2. The andersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmeticaon September 1. 2017
3. The undersigned have peiformed the assessment work required by law for each mming claim listed prior to hling this waiver and understand that b¥ filing this form,

the undersigned must fle an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 3(lth following the filing of this waiver.
4. Thc undersigned understand that i f the assessment work obligation has not vet come due wider 30 U S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 3Oth following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001.the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BI.M may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested ate

CLAIM OR SITE NAME ~ BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. Idazona #1 ,439388
2. Idazona #2 439389
3. Idazona #3 439390

4. Idazona #4 439391
5.

6.

iall AU7

8.

9 c

10. r

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are f7 1.· crl

Catherine Hu ««
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

2741 Garona Drive Hacienda Heights CA 91745
(Owner s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

C Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) fZip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

((hmer's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) 9 22 -'> s -1 - (Owner's Signature)

(Owners Mailing Address) - SEP 0 1 2017 , (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2 ) Lo
BY:__FL------- -- NV}J



*

I .

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Slate) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

{ Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner 's Signature)

(Owner -s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 makeit a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency ofthe United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830),
2. The claiman«s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought
5. All owners ofthemining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6 This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. If an agent is designated. a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver
7. This form must be filed no later than September lst for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

recorded. or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. CExample: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September L 2011,
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1.2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 3(}th immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

u
.L

i 11, .
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FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
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(Continued on page 3 ) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



-- 7

1 UNITED STAI-ES
Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR -i-=(January 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT - FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: January 31.2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 2017 and ending on september I. 2018
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims , mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1,2017
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form.

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of I.and Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of' intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th followitig tile filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, tlie filing or recording ofa false, fictitious. or fraudulent

document with the BI.M may result m a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are]

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. Idazona #1 AMC 439388
2. Idazona #2 AMC 439389
3. Idazona #3 AMC 439390

4. Idazona #4 AMC 439391
5.

6. 7

7. 0 ./rn
8. Z

OIl AUG 30 P

9.

RE C Ely -0

10.
.-I --

/ I i 1 IN
The owner( s ) (claimants) oftlie above mining claims and sites are : C ) OC). b 042 Au

0 
. 

=-~, 
6~FFICECatherine Hu *V<J-=(Owner's Name - Please Print) ~~·--___3>~ (Owner's signature)

2741 Garona Drive Hacienda Heights CA 91745
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signatiire)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)

1



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
--

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner-s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (Cjty) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S,C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false. fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS

t,
J 
N
 
: This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U. S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).

The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
. The claimant(s) must fill in the dale in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.

4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites for which tlie waiver is sought.
5. All owners ofthe mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. If an agent is designated. a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September lst for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Oilice w'here the mining claims or sites are

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on ,September 1,2011,
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September I, 2011. in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work. you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of  the maintenance fee. A notice of intent lo hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

r.3-U rI
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(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



Run Date: 07/31/17 Run Time: 02:19 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3912192 Printed For Lead File/AMC43938819
Agency Tracking ID: 1501339135

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 07/29/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00
.

~VULTURE SOUTH #1 AMC439392 AMC439388 $155.00 1
Claim Name BLM Serial  No Lead File No Amount Paid

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Page 13 of 18Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3912192
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4021626
Date of Transaction: 07/29/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVEN HORSMAN
1002 SUDEN CIRCLE
CHATFIELD,MN 55923 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a- 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439392/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 07/29/2017

NAME: STEVEN HORSMAN
1002 SUDEN CIRCLE
CHATFIELD MN 55923 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5864 AUTH CODE: 029682
NAME ON STEVEN HORSMANCARD:
EXPIRES: 11/2017

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 7/31/2017



1

, 5 Bece<pt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
· ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3668169
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3772422
Date of Transaction: 09/28/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI ~lifY WERIFi
PO BOX 74353 AL &35-
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US FEB 1 0 2017

1 Kv-.A.*.t 'Ir:-~ ir~ K.C. 434317 ier, 1.,t,k-:.* '4= Btd
-trY 4, 9Jit Ornr-£1 ALM&#irb ,¥lou_, <6

LINE UNIT
# OTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 AMEND/1 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439394/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 09/28/2016

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 117434
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

~ http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/28/2016



. Order Detail Page l of l

Order Detail
Close j

rransaction ID3772422 Receive Date09/28/2016
Order TypeA Receipt [D3668169

Order Status P Reference Transaction
~ Order Date09/28/2016 Last Updated By2450

Login 102450 Last Update Usertcoladon
Logintcoladon Last Update Date9/28/16 11:43

i Customer ID Addressl PO BOX 74353
First NameSTEVE Address2

lMiddle Initial CityPHOENIX StateAZ Zip -
Last NameKAROLYI CountryUS
Company Phone602.793.5566

Assignor ID
First Name

]Middle Initial
Last Name
Company

AR flag Historical Order Number

Order Items

OITranID Xfer©l OrderID Login 01-Date Type Qty UnitPrice Total BillNumber Bil]Line BIID CostCtr RcptOr,
17875563 3772422tcoladon09/28/20160 1.00 0.0010.00 LLAZ920000 LLAZ920,

http://ilmnirmOap301/egibin/cbsp/zorder ro?login id[1]=5957&... 2/10/2017



- DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOr
3UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMB

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 02/10/2017 07:40 AN (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of '

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC 1744 0 84 6 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM ~CA,h 40 ~(3© A { ~1 20.000 AMC439394 -
Claim Name : VULTURE SOUTH #3 -C Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC439388
Case Disposition: ACTIVE --1
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00 P«(216 \ ~~
Name & Address Int Rel

BUTLER DONALD 7667 CHILCOTE HOLLOW RD PETERSBURG, PA 16669-3033 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0050N 0060W 023 SW HASSAYAMPA FO MARICOPA

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/02/2016 / 403 LOCATION DATE

09/06/2016 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3655250

09/06/2016 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2017;$155 3655250

09/28/2016 392 MONIES RECEIVED $10.00;1 3668169

09/28/2016/ L 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED KAROLYI STEVE, 3668166

09/06/2016 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC439388-AMC439398;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOP
JUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEL

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 02/10/2017 12:04 PIV (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of '

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM AMC43939420.000
Claim Name: BRYNN MINE 6 Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC439388
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

BUTLER DONALD 7667 CHILCOTE HOLLOW RD PETERSBURG, PA 16669-3033 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0050N 0060W 023 SW HASSAYAMPA FO MARICOPA

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/02/2016 403 LOCATION DATE

09/06/2016 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3655250

09/06/2016 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2017;$155 3655250

09/28/2016 392 MONIES RECEIVED $10.00;1 3668169

09/28/2016 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED KAROLYI STEVE 3668166

09/26/2016 635 AMENDED LOCATION FILED CLAIM NAME 3668169

09/06/2016 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC439388-AMC439398;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOr. P.§
JUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 02/14/2017 12:25 PN (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of ~

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM AMC43939420.000
Claim Name: BRYNN MINE 6 Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC439388
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

BUTLER DONALD 7667 CHILCOTE HOLLOW RD PETERSBURG, PA 16669-3033 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County
14 0050N 0060W 023 SW HASSAYAMPA FO MARICOPA

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/02/2016 403 LOCATION DATE

09/06/2016 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3655250

09/06/2016 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2017;$155 3655250

09/28/2016 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED KAROLYI STEVE 3668166

09/26/2016 635 AMENDED LOCATION FILED CLAIM NAME 3668169

09/06/2016 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC439388-AMC439398;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/1/2019

1 Ill ill Ill lillilli li I M ill il li li i~l lili
Box Number= AZ15015

Claim Begin-End: AMC439388-AMC439398

5 Miscellaneous

1111'llilll'llilll Illil illill 111'll AZ15015-8 AMC439004-AMC439773



Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

AR¥<Please use the American Express credit card on file.

0\ A vll> -.

R \ 9*'47

Sincerely, «*>'~vi c-0 f V\\r»
Steve Karolyi

(623) 374-5413
-4.3 , 1
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3768069
Phone: 602-417-9200

f ij TIERE lTransaction #: 3874269
Date of Transaction: 02/22/2017 REB 2 3 2017 - 1

CUSTOMER: ~ ~|
STEVE F KAROLYI -
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 AMEND-1 -rda - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC439397/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 02/21/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIXAZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 186774
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARI):
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

1



When Recorded Return To:
Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

~ Amendment BLM Serial # AMC439397 G0

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Vulture South #6 -

'D
ll

Zill FEB 21
IM

BLM CD :->
rn r.·.150Date = 71placer mining claim has been located by Stamp >C ' .7-- :7

Steve Karolyi ~whose current mailing p.. -0 'rn
P.0 Box 74353addressis r*·!

ON 2Phoenix, AZ 85087 .= -71-0

The general course of this claim is East - West and it is situated in Maricopa
1320 660County, Arizona. This claim is feet in length and feet in width.

20.00 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the SE comer of the claim approximately 1320 feet in a East direction to the
West end line and 660 feet jn a South direction to the North end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 23 , Township
6 W5 N , Range - , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
SE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of the NW 1/4 and the SW 1/4 ofsection(s), Township(s) and Range(s)

the SW 1 /4 of the NE 1/4 of Sec. 23, T 5N, R 6W ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 1980' East and 2640' North of the SW Section
Corner of Section 23, T 5N, R 6W

The above information is shown on the attached map.

2nd day of September ,2016DATED AND POSTED on the ground this

~ LOCATOR(s) El AGENT

Print Name(s) Steve Karolyi
MSignature(s) ~:]RZ~z~;~/55<1 /' Form MCF102

Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
JUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEr

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 02/23/2017 03:40 PN (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of '

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM AMC43939720.000
Claim Name: VULTURE SOUTH #6 Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC439388
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

KAROLYI STEVE PO BOX 74353 PHOENIX, AZ 85087-1006 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0050N 0060W 023 NE,NW HASSAYAMPA FO MARICOPA

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/02/2016 403 LOCATION DATE

09/06/2016 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3655250

09/06/2016 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2017;$155 3655250

02/21/2017 392 MONIES RECEIVED $10.00;1 3768069

02/21/2017 635 AMENDED LOCATION FILED CORRECT LLD 3768069

02/14/2017 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

09/06/2016 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC439388-AMC439398;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.

Sincerely,

-31<gw °~ I z__- -0 88 CO
ZC ,& 5-

Steve Ka roly, 853
*:. 1

C.

r=n= 'r:~(623) 374-5413 -
r2ES ··-
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39388
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/1/2019

1
I ill li~ Ill li~ll 'll li I ~~ Ill li ~I li INi li li
Box Number= AZ15015

Claim Begin-End: AMC439388-AMC439398
t

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Illl'lli Illilll'll Illil illill I'llil AZ15015-8 AMC439004-AMC439773
l



,=..MING CLAIM STATUS R/ORT
Data Entered : MTP Checked By: 6 1 ~ 13 j 16 6~

GEO Checked By: 0 9 1 13 ~ / ti 0*Vw
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC ~  19» 5,SY thru AMC 439.698
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Location Fee @ $37 = $ LU,-7
/ PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = $ 220

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $ / 7 6, 6
MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $
TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL s 23 3 2

TOTAL ACREAGE : 20 an Per Claim Other Fees $< (Placer Only4-.

Other Fees $
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: ~ TOTAL $

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ 1 Mail [~] TIMELY FILED: Yes { ] No[ ]
LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T 2_ S R 66[~ SEC /9, 2-0

T ««A~ R ~ / 61 SEC 9 /7

T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

--  -Btkr[-rnuxts I bERVTCEFT---- - - SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ 1 No [ 1WILDERNESS AREA [ 1

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX[ 1 PX [ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA { ] Wos proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ 1 No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID { 1 PVT MINERALS { 1 WITHDRAWN LANDS { 1
OTHER [ 1 0.4*-·.,-:. 1''  11 f- a. .': D' -te 8, . ,(,,»cu-Di tk, l.1.5 Ar.-0 , j,rt A,».·+ 1 41,. MA,,

A Fi C 
q388

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINAL ADJUDICATION********************
DATE 2/11 ~70 n INITIALS ~t



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM -7 7 /2
0 Amendment BIN Serial # .- .-1.-

BLM ==-1~NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the I 21 64-zn via **1 Date
,

lode mining claim has been located 
Stamp -

1 .
by Steve Karolvi whose current mailing S. 3 - - .) U

,1

address is P.O. Box 74353 *. -)..f=
B A-1

Phoenix, AZ 85087
The general course of this daim is Las + - Llest and it is Situamd in Ar ir f f r,P u
County, Arizona. This daim is 1500' Met In length and BOO' feet in width.
-20-86 _Total Claim Acreage. This daim runs from the location monument on which this location notice

is posted on the centerline of the claim approximately i D feet in a Oe~ direction to the EQ.j
end line and 100 feet in a A)„i f-4 direction to the 8146 end line. This claim is marked by six
monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 1 q , Township 9
S , Range 6 4) , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this daim encompasses portions

of the following quarter sedion(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) AJ E 74 0 C Se L.

14 , 7 25 J 2 6 4,
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional infbrmation

AM (43 4388

(if any) concerning itslocality are as follows: 3550 ' Z Ge>-1- r.X 1- lt. A/(J Suc-
Ct, C or Stc- pl f 15 R. 6 U

Tile above Information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on tile ground this '2 v,1.> day of 5~6-10 Yof '20-16.

G LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Print Name(s) Steve Karolyi
8

Signature(s) <D*2.45/4
6/ Form MCF100

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 00 Placer ( )
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Scak: 1" = 2000 feet ~
1. The above map depicts the .17 61 & Ze nci * 1 mining daim, which is located In Section (s)

1 4 , Township 2 S ,Range 6 (x) , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

& Cu<'cop# County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.66
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden posts with
saibed metal tags

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. if the daim is a placer or millsite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF10*
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
O Amendment BLM Serial #

BLM --NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ~-r/ 4, 2 evic* +~ Q Date r 2-

ELM rStamp rn :,1 4-03lode mining claim has been located --. -0..

by Steve Karolyi whose current mailing
-3addmss is P.O. Box 74353 . U1

1Phoenix, AZ 85087 . -
- .1The general course of this daim is ~cls ~- UL,S~ and it is situated in./~ar, c c*jo(

County, Arizona. This claim is 1500' feet In length and BOO' feet in width.
_20.88 Total Claim Acreage. This daim runs from the location monument on which this location notice
is postedon the centerline ofthe dalm approximately \ 0 feet ina U cs+ direction to the t 6,4-
end line and 3 DO feet in a A~ ork Vi direction to the Srni~#6 end line. This claim is maiked by sbc
monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The localon monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Secon 1 9 , Township 9
5 , Range _6 0 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this daim encompasses portions

ofthefollowing quartersedion(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) F E 94 (4 5 r c .
Iq 715,¢.,GO

ANC43 938 qGila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional inR,rmation
(ifany) concerning italocality areasfollows: .3 650 ' ZC,St ovicl 66(3' 90*,_4-6 coftiN A/0 Sic - C<.ov' of (U.r . 1 ci '' 1-~ 1 9, i R. 6.0

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this Q ~ 3, day of S e f 17-~>, r , 20_16_.

[XLOCATORM) O AGENT
Print Name(s) Steve Karolyi
Signature(s) C«»5# Form MCF100

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 00 Placer ( )

1 mile ' Millsite ( )
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1. Theabovemapdepictsthe 17jaze,Le~ 2.12 mining dairn, which is located in Section (s)

19 , Township 1 S ,Range 6 0 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Anniofu County, Arizona. Total claim ageage is 20.66

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden posts with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the daim is a placer or milisite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
0 Amendment BLM Serial # . ..3'*.-) 1-'3

-

BLM -- -'.--

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thetthe 141 01 7 £,nex #* 5 Date (D

LM t

lode mining daim has been located
 Stamp .- r•A

r n mby Steve Karolyi whose current mailing ~3 -1 D JI j '1address is P.O. Box 74353 . 7 I. J „ '.1

-"ll "'Phoenix, AZ 85087 . -4
Thegeneralcourse ofthisdaimis ll>1 - 00% ~ and it is situated in  KlutLor
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500' feet in length and finn' feet in width.
_20.86 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice
is posted on the centerline of the claim approximately 1 0 feet in a (»)23~ dimction to the /r,3-1
end line and 360 feet in a /1/cyr 1% direcuon tothe (m„ 1 6 end line. This claim is marked by six
monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 1 9 , Township '2
5 , Range C 6 ) , Gia Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this daim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) A) E 'I LJ /4~ Set<

ANC439390

19 , f 15 , Co
Gia Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality areasfollows: 344/0.' 60=,1- avid 600 , 5(U #6 n E
TL, A) U.) Ser (_ AC r , C 52 -£_ 1 q , 7 2 5% 'S AC, (.1 )

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 9 U day of S»/60 84 , 201*.

M LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Ptint Name(s) Steve Karolyi
Signature(s

U FormMCF100
Revised July 2014

nis form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 00 Placer ( )

1 mile I Millsite ( )
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1. Theabovemapdepictsthe -EchzovirA * 3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

, Township ~ 5> , Range 6 (,3 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

)trl,i<XfR County , Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20 .66
2. The type of comer and location monulner'Its used are as follows: 2"x25(4" Wooden posts with
.scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between daim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the daim is a placer or millsite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
0 Amendment BLM Serial # ,-O f 3-2 r-BLM -- -'- Z ...NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the *Fri o zo#£, * 9 Da®e --

S. 1 --

lode mining claim has been located Stamp r,7I I .0
t

by Steve Karolvi whose amnt mailing
1 7

address is P.O. Box 74353 . / 1
..J •1

--

-,1 nPhoenix, AZ 85087
The general courseofthis claim 18 Los}- - Lks·1- and itis situated in Nta r,7.(fLM
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500' feetinlength and 800 feet in widah.
20.86 Total Claim Acreage. This daim runs from the locavon monument on which this location notice

is posted on the centerilne of the claim approximately 10 feet in a Ee->t direction to the U es f
end line and 1 0(3 feet in a AJe# 44- direction to the 66<3~* end line. This claim is marked by six
monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The locauon monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section (2 6~1 9, Township __ 2
,5 , Range 6.60 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions -.

of the following quarter sedon(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) Al W 74 6 9 52-c- 2 0 CD

avirl NE '/4 r)£ SLL 19 -f 2 a) , 4 66,) w
-0Gia Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. UJ
-0The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information -

(ifany) concerning its locality are as follows: 0 n +U A/|A) Se-c- 0-r-,r. /sf gel.-
2,6 -7 2% 2 6.0

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2 J day of Sef |Ew&64 , 20 1 CL

E LOCATORM) O AGENT
Print Name(s) Steve Klplyi
Signatlire(s)

~~Sp 
Form MCF100

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the f C£6 7- OMIA W i/ mining daim, which is located in Section (s)

2~/1 q , Township 1 6 , Range 6 (,1 ) , Gilaand Salt River Base and Meridian,

Andit-*z County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is 20.EW3
2 The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden posts with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF1008
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
O Amendment BLM Serial #

--
L-,
--

EL:* t-NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the /u.| 61# 9=14 6 * ~ BLM CD

288 SErt 1
Date :-: 13placer mining claim has been located by Stamp .. ,

-.

Steve Karolvi whose current mailing -1) -}
r- 4address is P.0, BOX 74353 ..0
--

-1- ; iPhoenix. AZ 85087 ..J

The general course of this daim is ~45 i - Ue ~ and it is situated in Act,/ dirq
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320' feet in length and 660' feet in width.
20.00 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted atthe SE comeroftheclaim approximately 1110 * feet in a-fR, E direction to the
21.$ endline and /560 feetin a Sout.1'k direction to the ~/or *A end line. This claim is

All C..marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.
The locaUon monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 23 , Township

-00 , Range 6 4) , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This daim encompasses LU
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s), 20

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s).CE 94 ofl·kr_ SU'k &1·tu .SUX aBel 50;* /SIS
tk & SE '/4 aF ·14; SO '/4 oF B.,.13 732, RGU,Gila Salt River Baseand Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 6 4 0 ' tA f + a F- 1-4- < (2 Sec- Csr.
r,¢ C,Ex- 1 *4 T 6 A) ;  fl GO

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2 U~ day of *rh'49 , 20 f 4.
~ LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Print Name(s) ,«i ~-r~ K 4,\ rdA l y,
sundzecs, 4~f~~,1116 j Form MCF102

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the 1) Ck | 111.,f. Se)ti#L *~ 1 mining daim, which is located in Section (s)

13 , Township 4 /1/ , Range 4 60 , Gila aod Salt River Base and Meridian,
AW itoWC~ County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.00

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden DOStS with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the daim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
74 r 1O Amendment BLM Serial #

»NOTICE ISHEREBY GIVEN that the 1/alf-#L sajts *2 BLM r ; 91

])ate ". --placer mining daim has been located by Stamp -
Steve Karolvi whose current mailing

4 .1
address is P.O. Box 74353 i- , -,1

....

4 f P -A 
Rl ?: f.17Phoenix. AZ 85087

The general course of this daim is /6 s & - Ues + and it i:; situated in -~<CLOVOCLI-

County, Arizona. This claim is 1320' feet in length and 660' feet in width.
26.06 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the locallgn monument on which this location notice is
posted at the 5 E comer of the daim approximately 1320 feet in a /'44+ direction to the
U<*t end line and 450 feet in a _bact-k direction to the *or 4-6 end line. This claim is

..

marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim. -....
0The locauon monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 23 , Township
LU4 F , Range 4 4 ) , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This daim encompasses -C

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s), Lu
-0

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) A/E 74 Af +tv 50 'At of k, 5 0 74 0*,1 /1/0 99 aG LAJ
1,0 SE'/4 &+IL <0 14, of' 5% 13, 7-5 A/, AGO ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any)concerning itslocality areasfollows: 6060' 4/r~.1-1, r.*,J 4156' Fnf# 6.F
tk, 5 9 61. Car. ng 56.9 2 3 , -7-< A/. 2 642

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this .2 ,~1 day of Syl k**d;r _, 20 i 4.
0 LOCATORM) O AGENT

print Name(s) ,5 k#_ B C4 coly 1

Signature(s) -r-~~~-3/.*0- Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the Uu 1*17.6/ SeuHA *fl mining dalm, which is located in Section (s)
23 , Township . 5 4 , Range G 4) , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

r/ar<CRFC, County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.00
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2")(2")(4" Wooden DOStS with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. if the claim is a placer or millsite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public sulvey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100*
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced
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A KE 439386
Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

NTER~D
~ ~FEB  10 2 017

C L-A,K PJAME
BY: f¥1 --LEML_

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
Z Amendment BLM Serial # /th</ ~ /_39 91 , 1 -

"NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ih r 1/,f M , l'/ 1 >t f  BLM o=;
rn M >z tg r~ EXplacer mining claim has been located by Stamp 52 r.3 <-9 hSteve Karolvi whose current mailing ,) cr 3%-tir<~

m -0address is P.O. Box 74353 r.4
CD 1,3 - T
-- I. -,1Phoenix. AZ 85087 > crl 0

c ST.,1 fThe general course ofthis daim is /. 0-3f- - /{.-5 <% r- and it is situated in / f.<62,« , c. c rr..
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320' feet in length and 660' feet in width. Y v A

2 (3, CO Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted atthe 5 5 comer ofthe claim approximately j RAO feet ina Zo->r direction to the
r,,J L~ end line and /5//) feet ina *.0.4- direction tothe ,4,1/4 end line. This daim is

marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.
3 -7The locavon monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section /. o , Township

<~ 1/ , Range (/ 4) , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This daim encompasses

A
t* 43 9 394

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
sedaonls),Townsn\pls) andRangels) f F 711 (4 1-ki A/1,)Y,k r}A Hre_. 5/.9 '/,/ at.*r.f 5 (.3 7,-0
39 \-\1 < A ) E ' /14 #f- V\1 5 l,) :/4 rf 9-,_ 2 3, /5 1/7/#h\\a Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
Ciany)concern\ng\m\oca#tyareasfo\\o,Ns. 6,66) 3 £05,4- t.litej 15969' ./47/ /4 (1~62

' - 9 -·5 12) *4 6 (1- Ar .-34 ..fr 4.-1

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED onthe ground this 1 &7(-.1 day of '>eq,vr-,414-* , 20 10.,
O LOCATOR(s) D AGENT

1Print Name(s) 'D ~ ~' fi ,/-7Ak R ly B

Signature(s)
Form MCF102

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet

1. The above map depicts the Ry 7 M fl /(11 vi G mining claim, which is located in Sedon (s)
;

J- D , Township r // , Range u n« , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.00
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden Dosts with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF1001
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM <-2 r-
4 1

Ch- ··,=:.O Amendment BLM Serial # 0 4,>r-1-1 r ·71
.-,3

-NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Vu I A-li t, 5 oa ]MA * BLM ' 1- C>
placer mining claim has been located by Stamp u

Date -.

Steve Karolvi whose current mailing t. ' .3
b -

- Zaddress is P.O. Box 74353 -J

Phoenix. AZ 85087
The general course of this claim is Z 645 k - Wi5 -1- and it is situated in /4a„294 -
County, Arizona. This daim is 1320' feet in length ariel 660' feet in width.
(O. DO Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monuryient on which this location notice is

posted at the S E corner of the claim approximately 111- 10 feet ina. C.CAR + direction to theWts il end line and 4 4 0 feet in a ,5 Cia+Ik direction to the *4, 1-18 end line. This claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 23 , Township

AMCI, 39

3 At , Range / W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This daim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s), LU

0section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) SE '/4 84 +LL 4/0 '/44& SU~ 62 94)1/4 4
A N E '/4 64.<u Yv of Sec 23 75 0 LOG) ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) conceming itslocality are asfollows: 640 ' Ef, s 4- civ~d /.T-26 ' Ajor -(-\A of-
*4 9 0 Su. Ccor . 69 Ser 2 3 -7- 5 W (2 6 0

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2 -1 day of S€~11=4*, hd- , 20 1 6.
~1 LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

print Name(s) 5 1-tic- Ka-r n\Y t-
Signature(s) C====3>L--r 

Form MCF102
449-

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet ~
1. The above map depicts the l/„ / twy- Srx~+In '3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

33 , Township 6 A/ , Range 4 GO , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

'4.aricbfc~ County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20 . 00
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2")(4" Wooden posts with

scribed metal tags
3. The hearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the daim is a placer or millsite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MC]FlOOa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
- 52 12O Amendment BLM Serial # ; CN

r.r ) ·-1NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 141 l -1-<In _ Sm t* *' BIM , u 2,7/
i -24 

Date - rx ..1placer mining claim has been located by Stamp ' v
1 i "1Steve Karolyi whose current mailing ' .3 :3: i '' '0

1

address is P.O. Box 74353 > .12 .-=)
-

-4 k '1
Phoenix. AZ 85087

The general course of this daim is £00 1 - < )65 + and it is situated in /~~~Lift-*/Alt#

County, Arizona. This claim is 1320' feet in length anti 660' feet in width.
(20.00 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the S E corner ofthe claim approximately 1110 feet ina (43+ direction to the
6,451- end line and 040 feet in a Seul-IA direction to the *Ar Alt end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 93 Township

/1/ , Range 6 0 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This daim encompasses

AMC83930,5

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) /VIE 74 of ·Ht A/L) 7,1 (U- 1-k ,SU Yd a.~j! A/0 K, A r Al.c
NEVH 01 FU SL)'/4 895<13 7-< A 1 4 U , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(ifany) concerning its locality areas follows: d4 0 ' /6 91- B*LJ j '15D' ALLA 05~ W
5 U /«-. (Ler. nf Sk 15 7 5 Al ; 4 6 C)

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this Lbel day of g*kfi bcc, 20/6 .
59 LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Print Name(s) SH-*C _ ~~.,6 I Y I

Signature(s)
Form MCF102

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the 1/,Al hArt Sm,A.~-U /* LC mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

23 , Township , S /1/ , Range 4 0 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Mi n.rier*~CK County , Arizona . Total claim acreage is 20.00
2. The gpe of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2'5(2'5(4" Wooden posts with
scribed metal tags

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on themap.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCFlOOR
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
 

;2
2» S.-0 Amendment BLM Serial # 0 ..4 7.

--

i-,1 ' 71 'TO0NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 48 1 111< 5 NA-1-6 '* BLM ..SI - - f.

placer mining claim has been located by Stamp '1
.,1.. ,£1Date - ---

, 0Steve Karolvi whose current mailing . '. 4

---1
 1

-address is P.O. Box 74353 -··J

Phoenix. AZ 85087
The general course ofthis daim is /(69 1- - L) 654 and it is situated in
County, Arizona. This daim is 1320' feet in length an'd 660' feet in width.
20· 00 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the 5 E comer of the claim approximately 1310 feet in a £60+ direction to the
l)£55+ end line and 6 6 0 feet in a -56c,cHA direction to the JOor. i-k end line. This claim is

1>
marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the daim. --

0The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 23 , Township .,t -

LU~ /1/ , Range 4 9 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses -0
UJportions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s), -0
0-section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) /1/E 79 06' +L 4/ S 74 or 41, 5(J Yv a,le,| /VO /4 af

FL 4/0 'Al o F -1-k< S e 94 r, su- 9 1 13/K· Q 64) ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning itslocality areasfollows: 191¥2' ,faA+ a#el /9:RY /66<441 or 1-6
9 L) 5~ f . Car. of SeL. 2% 4 -/5 4/, 260

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2 w.1 day of _-Stfliwi~ , 20 1 6.
10 LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

print Name(s) 3 te i- 14 Ctm/yl'

Signature(s) /35*bryk. /057 Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the ViJAir, Scul-k * 5 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

23 , Township 35 /0 , Range 4 0 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

A#ClCiC-6, CA County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20 . 00
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 25(2"x4" Wooden posts with
scribed metal tags

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the daim

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



When Recorded Return To:
Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

~ Amendment BLM Serial # AMC439397
-, 3

!011 FEB 2 1

01 M .NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Vulture South #6 .....--

BLM LD
r-nDate -- d -1

placer mining daim has been located by Stamp -
1Steve Karolyi whose current mailing -, , -

E SET' 'ED-0address is P.0 Box 74353
0Phoenix, AZ 85087 -- . 5

-0 -1
The general course of this daim is East - West and it is situated in Maricopa
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.
20.00 Total Claim Acreage. This daim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the SE comer of the claim approximately 1320 feet in a East direction to the
West end line and 660 feet in a South direction to the North end line. This daim is
marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 23 , Township AuP 4
SN 6 W, Range _  , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This daim encompasses;~ , *~dic
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s), U' A<) 6 6
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) SE 1/4 of the SE 1 /4 of the NW 1/4 and the SW 1/4 of oR~~imjj ~'
the SW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of Sec. 23, T 5N, R 6W ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. .44

=Pr,  *R
I

The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information i)~ tP'>
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 1980' East and 2640' North of the SW Section
Corner of Section 23, T 5N, R 6W ,>'' 4,R„ '11'1' ?~'~1 D

The above information is shown on the attached map. /·rs'l ~ 4.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2nd day of September 2016 >°'rs## LOCATOR(s) C AGENT

4
4
 

4
*ic_

 LD
 1397

Print Name(s) Steve Karolyi

%*ature\%) SDI - 7/7/1-/
Form MCF102

£:f Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the Vulture South #6 mining daim, which is located in Section (s)

23 , Township 5 N Range 6 W , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Maricopa County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2x2x4 Wooden Posts With
Inscribed Metal Tags

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between daim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the daim is a placer or millsite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the daim

Form MCFIOOn
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be repr~Nced



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the Vulture South #6 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

23 , Township 5 N , Range 6 W , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
Maricopa County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2x2x4 Wooden Posts With
Inscribed Metal Tags

3. The bearings and distances jn degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the daim is a placer or millsite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the daim

Form MCFHOa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reprodyced



6/7/2017 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Vulture s.,ith #6

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Vulture South #6
4 messages

Steve Karolyi <rangergoldexploration@gmail.com> Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 4:02 PM
To: paulinebrown@blm.gov

- 1

VS #6 location notice011.jpg
979K

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 4:28 PM
To: Steve Karolyi <rangergoldexploration@gmail.com>

What I need is the back page of the location notice with the claim Map. We already have the first page.

Regards,

On Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 4:02 PM, Steve Karolyi <rangergoldexploration@gmail.com> wrote:

PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

Steve Karolyi <rangergoldexploration@gmail.com> Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 4:40 PM
To: "Brown, Pauline" <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Sorry, I did know that, just scanned the wrong side.

Thank you for being patient.

On Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 4:28 PM, Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> wrote:
What I need is the back page of the location notice with the claim Map. We already have the first page.

Regards,

On Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 4:02 PM, Steve Karolyi <rangergoldexploration@gmail.com> wrote:

PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

https://mail .google .com/mail/u/O/?ui =2&ik= d50eBe88cd&view= pt&search= inbox&th= 15c84fOb737daa35&dsqt= 1 &sir'r~l = 15c84cb826caaca7&siml = 15cMe3762cb. 112



6/7/2017 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Vulture S '- ith #6
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE f
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 850044427

r ,
VS #6 location notice012.jpg
717K

+ -- _L --4 -

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 4:43 PM
To: Steve Karolyi <rangergoldexploration@gmail.com>

Got it, Thanks again, I will place it with the Amendment that we received on February 21, 2017.

Have a pleasant evening,

On Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 4:40 PM, Steve Karolyi <rangergoldexploration@gmail.com> wrote:
Sorry, I did know that, just scanned the wrong side.

Thank you for being patient.

On Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 4:28 PM, Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> wrote:
What I need is the back page of the location notice with the claim Map. We already have the first page.

Regards,

On Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 4:02 PM, Steve Karolyi <rangergoldexploration([*nail.com> wrote:

PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 850044427

PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

OFFICE: (602)417-9360
FAX' (602) 417-9490
paulinebrown@blm.gov
www.blm.gov/az
https://www.facebook.com/BLMArizona

https://mai 1.google.com/mail/u/Of?ui=2&ik=d50e8e88cd&view= pt&search= i nbox&th= 15c84fOb737daa35&dsqt= 1&sim I =15(84cb826caaca7&si m 1=15c84e3762cb.. 2/2



6/7/2017 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Vulture Snuth #6

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Vulture South #6
1 message

Steve Karolyi <rangergoldexploration@gmail.com> Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 4:02 PM
To: paulinebrown@blm.gov

VS #6 location notice011.jpg
979K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=d50e8e88cd&view=pt&search=inbox&th=15c84cb826caaca7&siml=15c84cb826caac87 1/1



61712017 VS #6 location notice011 .jpg

When Recorded Return To:
Steve Ka rolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

~ Amendment BLM Serial # AMC439397 -2
ns, 11111 FEB 21

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Vulture South #6 -.BLM 0rnDate =m . 77placer mining daim has been located by Stamp *. L.-3

Steve Karolyi whose current mailing
P.0 Box 74353 -n r rl

U Uaddress is r--!
CD W

Phoenix, AZ 85087
-5

The general course of this claim is East - West and it is situated in Maricopa
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet jn width.
20.00 Total Claim Acreage This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the SE comer of the claim approximately 1320 feetin a East direction to the
West end line and 660 feet in a South directjon to the North end line. This daim is

marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the daim

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 23 , Township
6 W5 N , Range - , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona This daim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) SE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of the NW 1/4 and the SW 1/4 of
the SW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of Sec. 23, T 5N, R 6W ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows 1980' East and 2640' North of the SW Section
Corner of Section 23, T 5N, R 6W

The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2nd day of September , 20 16
~ LOCATOR(s) I AGENT

Print Name(s) Steve Karolyi

Signature(s) f-Y~is 712/1 J Form MCF102
6 Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced

https://m ail.google,com/mail/u/0/#inbox/15c84cb826caaca7?projector=1 1/1



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
El Amendment BLM Serial # ~--j

r.'1 , -J
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 1/,1 g. ·!~71,(_ 5cx~ \ L *~ BLM

1 6 SED -6 
rplacer mining claim has been located by Stamp

Date

'4Steve Karolvi whose current mailing 1 -/ g , i
- 1

address is P.O. Box 74353 -4 , ,1

Phoenix. AZ 85087
The general course of this daimis /60 5 1- - Lj 45 + and it is situated in /~lar,2-°fc.¢
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320' feet in length and 660' feet in width.
~,n,. 00 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the S R corner of the claim approximately 1310 feet in a fast direction to the
It),1+ end line and 560 feet in a .5'Ou.*l direction to the ,/64, f-k end line. This claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim. D>

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 2 3 , Township
6 /1/ , Range 4 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or th« following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s),SE '/409 1-Lc. SE'/wr,C·A|-c~1~,~h~ apirj 50 '/4 EF H,L

39391

5 u '19 09 4-U- A/E Yr of Sce- 2 3 T.54,. 42 6. CD ,Gila saft River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 1 980' Ast 64 2 4 90 ' ,*'0,+L o f- 1-1-<.
SU 5<1-* Ce>K- 09 5,4 9 3 7 5.A; 6 2. 660

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED ontheground this 12 vzel day of 57/,5*, 6,- ,20 166
G LOCATOR(s) 0 AGENT

Print Name(s) 5 1-6 v< HacoiY,
Signature(s) <2-+njE,SI--~~riss 0 S,* c_ 9 39397 .-.

:F102

L AD 3&49 6) c t 2014
This fonn is available from the Arizona (] M.0(11 241 114#f luced



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer (X)

1 mile ' Millsite ( )
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. ·3 F

i CD rJ)rri 177
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5(J :

sec-. :
Cor..

Scale. 1" = 2000 feet ~
1. The above map depicts the Vu,1 Lri Feu t-k * 6 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

2 5 , Township 5 /(/ Range S (-3 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.00
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden posts with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

1 (-

*2.1;., \~If~-~.f''S~ vt Revised July 2014
Form MCF100a

*El v - tr This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.

-\3+ -2 17 -9
»to \



Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
0 Amendment BLM Serial # -O 62

--

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Vk I 1-tA ti, .Sol A 4--6 * BLM r, fv ;
CD (//7

7 placer mining claim has been located by Stamp ~
Date «

Steve Karolvi whose current mailing -

6 
2-6 

813:48

address is P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix. AZ 85087

The general courseofthisdaimis /1/r) r t k. - S ouFIA ' and it is situated in 11~ic*-
County, Arizona. This daim is 1320' feet in length and 660' feet in width.
2 0.00 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the 5 E corner of the claim approximately 5 6 0 feet in a ZMS f direction to the
UU+ end line and 1.3 2-6 feet in a .5,0,~.11-k direction to the *or 1-k end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within section 9-3 , Township --
~ *~ , Range g L) , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This daim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) 0 70 & F 1-LL 6 E '/4 6,f +K A/ U 94 A F
SC-4 0- Q~ 1 T 5 Ai . F 6 U , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian , Arizona.

AtC43q3q8

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality areasfollows: 13.2.f)» LA 1.1 (Auvf 90 90' /(/c,r /1 of- f-kr
4 W. Su Co f of- *£ 2 3~ T 5 4 12 4 43

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2 n C~ day of Li:*EM Ar , 20 /6 .
NI' LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Print Name(s) 5 Ii, 6 l~*ray i
Signature(s) E.~4~~ (Of 

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer 00

1 mile I Millsite ( )

j 566 1 3

i - */7
/32~ 1 -O 2 5
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r--3 rn

1 m
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1

- 1
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet ~

1. The above map depicts the |~ 1 AA* 5~¥46 ~ 7 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

23 , Township < 4/ , Range 5 1.1) , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

MarfcofA County , Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.00
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden posts with

scribed metal tags
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the daim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 2 SOUTH RANGE 6 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
PROTRACTION DIAGRAM NO 2-5 OFFICIALLY FILED 12/07/1959

MARICOPA COUNTY STATUS Of PUBLIC DOMAIN
LOVER SONORAN FIEUD OFF,CE

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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Page 1 W m.ed 7/23/2013

TOWNSHIP 02 SOUTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Numbef Action Date Remarks
SECs NE 1/4 NIN 1/4 SW 1/4 SElM Lots Otl,er Description

NE Nw SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW I SE NE NW SW SE Forolders atrecbn U &,posal or use of unidanlied 1 Inds Ilkrawn for, asslicallon minerals water, and/or other lutlic purposes, ard In( an treates. re; i to Inder to  Uscalianeous Documents

7 XXXX
·6 XXXX 3200(DLE P-2039 4/20/1892 SANC 6/27/1836,

ALLSECS 2,16 32 36 STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS 6/20/1910 TITLE TO STA'E TO FIX ON APPROVAL OF SURVEY SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS

ALL SEC52 16 32,36 STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS 1/25/1927 EXTENDS ACT OF 6/20/1910 TO MINERAL ANDS SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS

32 XXXXXXXXXXXX 480 OCWAIVER / SX PHX.078156 5/15/1941 35 17E

16 ALL 540 X

32 K X 800C

36 ALL 540 OCNAIVER / SX PH)(-078155 6/7/1941 23523E,

2 XX XXXXXXXXXX 480 OC NAIVER / SX PHX·077542 8129/1941 SN 11*,

32 X 400[,VAIVER/SX PHX-0/8159 914/1942 95 12E

2XX 80 OCWAIVER / SX PHX·080137 1/51948 10Nm

3 M&8

4 M&8

5 M&8

10 M&8

11 M&8

13 M&8

14 K¢&8 SUBDIV UNDEF, Rm GAS PIPE LINE PHX-083253 3/1/1949 TO TERM 12/8,2011 14S 32E, PROOF OF eNSTRUCTION 10/31/1951,

24
25 160 OC Rm WATER PIPE LINE PHX·08568 1026/1949 DERPETUAL PROOF OF CONSTRUCTION 3/14/1951, AMENDED 10/19/1*1

2 X 95 12E, 400CNAIVER/SX PH)(-08[~84 11/1/1949 OPEN TOENTRY 9'23/1954,

3 X

4 XXXX XXX

5 XX

:0 XXXX X X

*1 XXX X

13 XXX XXX

I .4 1> X XIX 15 7W, ~ Rm GAS PIPELINE | AR-03790 9/12/1952 pERPETUAL pROOF OF CONSTRUCTION ·,13'1954

Page 2 Las! revised 7/23/2013

TOWNSHIP 02 SOUTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Nunber or

SUBDIVISION Acres Knd of Entry or Purpose Order Number Acclon Date Remarks
SECs NIN 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Lots Other DescriplionNE 1/4

NE NESW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SWI SE NE NW SW SE F/ orders aliec#1 disposal or use of unidentified I ;rlds wil*awn for c ass,ficabon minerfds water, end'or olher IuMIc purposes ard Inc,an Irea/es, refE. to Index 10 "scellaneous Documents

3 M&8

4 9&8

5 M&8

10 M&8

11 M&8

13 M&8

14 *1&8 SUBDIV UNDEF, R/,Al GAS PIPE LINE PHY 086067 4/28/1953 PERPETUAL 145 32E, PROOF OF CONSTRLCT ON 5/7/1954

6 XXXX XX'X M&8 32DOC

7 xx X X M&8 15 9, 160 OC_EASE /06 AR-05808 1/1/1954 JANC 12~2&' 956

6 XXXXXXXX k.4&8 13 6W 320 OLEASE / OG AR-05809 1/1/1954 DANS 12/28/·956

5 XXXXXXXX

8 XXXXXXXX M&8 6400C_EASE / OG AR-06·05 4/111954 TERM 3/31,15.7

X 25 403 OPENING TO ENTRY AR-12 9/2* 1954 21 N 1 /W

25 M&13

26 4&8

35 M&8

36 M&8 2560 OC_EASE / OG AR-017194 11/1/1957 TERM 11/1,1960 0GSIMNOV 1960

ALL,

7 M&8

13 M&8

24 M&8 2511 BLEASE / OG AR 017195 11/1/1957 TERM 11/1,1960 OG SIM NOV 1960

M&8

10 M&8

4 M&8

·5 M&8 2560 OCLEASE / OG AR 017246 11/1/1957 TERM 11,1'1560 OGSIM NOV 1960

'6 M&8

21 M&8

22 M&8

23 M&8 2560 0C1EASE j OG AR·017247 11/1/1957 TERM 11tl:1960 OG SIM NO,/ 1960

2 AX XXXXXXXXAX 14



,

Page 3 Mwsed 7/232013

TOWNSHIP 02 SOUTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Ser,al Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Numbe, Action Date Remarks
SECs NW lM SW 1/4 SE lM Lots Ottur DescriptionNElM

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SWI SE NE NW SW SE For orders affechn  g d,sposal or use of un,Mnblied I Inds wihdawn for (lassdicalion minerals water, and'or otherillblic purposes, and Incian Ireattes, ref*, to Index to Wscellaneous Doculnents

M&8

4 M&3

M&8 235933ifASE / OG AR·017249 11/1/1957 TERM 11,1/1960 06 SIM NOV 1960

27

28

33
34 M&8 2560 0[ _EASE / OG AR 017250 11/1/1957 TERM 11/1/1960 OGSIM NOV 1960

TP CEmICIENCY, 314 LBASE 272 11/254960 1N 5W,

TP DEFICIENCY, 1143 L BASE 278 1/11/1961 1OS 18W,

ENTIRETOWNSHIP 3 PROPOSED CL FOR MULTIPLE USE 1102 7/21/1967 SEGREGATES THE PUBLIC LANDS FROM APPROPRIATION UNDER
MANAGEMENT AGRICULTURAL LAND LAWS, PS SX, 1 N 1 'W PJB IN =R 7/27/1967 0 CL

10/17/196,7, PUBINFR 10/23/1967 CL TERM ·0-,71981

14 ALL,

15 

All

22 ALL.23 
ALL, 2560 OC.EASE / OG A-4643 4/22/1970 EFF 5/1/1970, REL 8/6,1971, SUBJ TO APLN Q'24'1971

7 ALL,8 
ALL

9 ALL

10 ALL, 2~18 OC,fASE /0(3 A-4644 4/22'1970 EFF 511/1975 REL 8/6'1971, SUBJ TO APLA 9'20;1971

11 ALL

12 ALL,

13 AL24 

ALL 2560 OC_EASE / OG A-4645 422/1970 EFF 5/1/1970 REL 8/6/1971, SUBJ TO APLN 9~20/1971

XXXXXX XX 1-7

X X XXX X X X X XXX 1-3

ALL,

4 46 2301 981-EASE / OG A-4646 422/1970 EFF 5/151970, RELB/6/1971, SUBJ TO APLA9/51471,

ALL

ALL. MS /W, 11500(EASE/06 A-4671 561970 ~FF 6/1/1970, REL SUBJ TOAPLN 1220/1971

Page 4 Lastrevised 7/232013

TOWNSHIP 02 SOUTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
%5 NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Lots Other Description

NE NIN SW SE NE NW SW S NE NW SW| SE NE NW SW SE For orders afrecl. 1 disposal or use of unident,fied I inds wthhm for r·ass,fcallon minerels water, Ind'or other Eublic purposes, ard In< ian treames, ref, r to Index 10 M.cellaneous Documents

3 X

4 XXXAX XXXX

XXXX

10 X XXX\, XXXX

11 XXXX X

13 X XX XXXX

14XXXXX R/W GAS PIPELINE A-5326 09/1970 APPVD 421'1970 PERPETUAL, OTHER TPS 19 TW 15 BW 1NBW,

13 X X

24 X WW CATHODIC STATION AND A-5957 3/12/1971 DERPETUAL, AMENDED 12/1/1971
,OWER LINE

24 X Rm CATHODIC STATION AND A.5957 121/1971 DERPETUAL
JOWER UNEAMENCED

ENTIRE TOWNSHIP EXCEPT NW SEC 25, SWNE ~LUP A 7570 5/22/1973 26 SW E\PIRED 5~21/1974
SEC 32

13 XXX

24XXX XX X X

25 XX XXX X X

26 X X X

35 X X XX

36 X X XX XX 35 6W WN METEROLOGICAL TOWER SITE, A-7663 7/9/1974 REL 7/28' 981
ACCESS ROAD AND TRANSMISSION
-INE

2 XXXXXX

11 YX.XXXXX

13 XXXX

14 X Y X XXX

23 X

24 XXX#X 1522 Rk'V ELECTRIC TRANSM,SSION LINE A-10350 7/21/1980 TO TERM 7/2C,2030,

4 XX

X Rm CAIHODIC PROTFCTION A-13908 1/16/1981 TO TERM 1/154021
STATION

ALL



L.tre'lld 7/23'2013Page 5

TOWNSHIP 02 SOUTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Intly or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
*tub NE 1/4 N11111/4 SW 1/4 SElM Lots Other Description

NE NW SW SE NE NW 5/ SE NE NW SWI SE NE NW SW SE Fcr orders al, 1 disposal or use of unldenMed I Inds *Ihc~awn for r ass#cation Mirds water, end'or other lublic purposes, ard Inclan treabes, rek to Inax 10 !~liscellaneous Documents

12 ALL

16 ALL20 

ALL.

27 AL,
31 ALL,

36 ALL, 4417 OOEASE/ OG A-15104 5/27/1981 EFF 6/1/1981, TERM 6/1/1983, OG SIM PAR' 413 1984, CASE CLOSED
11/4/1991,

ALL,

11 41'

18 ALL

22 ALL.

28 ALL,

35 ALL 37720(EASE/ OG A 15720 929/1981 EFF 6/1/1981,1 ERM 6/91985, OGSIM OCT ·965 CASECIOSED 1/1/1966

8 ALL,

24 ALL

30 ALL 1914 OCLEASE / OG A-16112 817/1981 EFF 751/1981 -ERM 7/1/1985 OG SIM PART DEC 1985, CASE CLOSED
11*1991,

X X+XXXX X X 1-7

x X XXXXXXXXXX 1-3

40 ALL, UNSURVEYED, oROTRAC-ION DIAGRAM NO 23

3 ALL UNSURVEYED, °ROTRACTION DIAGRAM NO 23,

14 ALL, UNSURVE¥ED, 1ROTRACTION DIAGRAM NO 23,

*5 ALL, UNSURVEYED, 3ROTRACTION DIAGRAM NO 23,

23 ALL, UNSURVEYED, PROTRACTION DIAGRAM NO 23

26 ALL, UNSURVEYED, 4977 9&-EASE/OG A-16985 1019/1981 PROTIUCTIONDIAGRAM N023 EFF 11/1,'981 TERM 11/1/1986, OGSIM
APR 1987 CASE CLOSED 6/1/19874 

ALL,

6 ALL7 
ALL,

AL

AL~,

Page 6 Laslrevised 7/23~2013

TOWNSHIP 02 SOUTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Nltnber or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kindof Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Reinarks
Stus NE 1/4 MN 1/4 SW 1;4 SE 1M Lots Other Description

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SWI SE NE NW SW SE For orders affecbr i dtsposel or use of uniden~lied I inds mthcmwn for < assificallon minerels waler, and/or other l ublic pulposes ard In< ian tre#es, ifi do Index 10 Uscellaneous Documents

19 ALL 2S7W, 36910(1EASE /0(G A-16986 1(1'21/1981 EFF 11/1/1981, T[ RM 11/1/1986 03 SIM PARI ~PR 198/, CASE CLOSE D
4/18/1991,

M&B

4 M&8,

4&6

D M&8

11 9&8

13 M&8

4 4&8

24 M&8 RAW OG PIPELINE A-21968 5/18/1986 TO TERM 5/17115 AMENDED 10/7/2003

3 M&8

4 M&8

5 M&8

M&8

·3 M&8 RIW OG PIPELINE A 230~ 923/1986 TERM 1/18/1* CASE CLOSED 6/19/1989, LDP 1NBW

31 PART SWNW, WE#W NOL SIGNAL MOUI\,TAIN WILDERNESS AZA-25188 11/2891990 SEGREGATED FROMTHE PUBLIC LAND LAWS AND THE MINING LAWS,
*258 AREA PL 101.628 NCLUDING THE MINERAL LEASING LAWS PERPETUAL OTHER TPS

25 7* 35 06' 35 7W 35 8W

6 XXXXXXXX

8 X XXXX XX

10 X XX

S2S2S2,

12 X

13XX XX

14 N2N2N2

'5XX XX

16XX XX

47XXXX XXXX LD TP 25 6W, Rm ROAD AZA-24095 10/3/1995 1ERPETUAL,OTHER TPS 25 1 25 8*,25 9W, 35 10W 45 10W 55 10W
55 1OW AMENDED 4/8/1996 AMENDED 5/3[)1996

13 S[ NESE, NESESE 3 OCR,W WATER MONITOR'NG WELLS AZA-29140 10/5/1995 ~TO TERM 1G'*2025, AME=NDED 581/1996, AME N[)[D 5/30/2006,



Page 7 WINsed 7/23/2013

TOWNSHIP 02 SOUTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Nonber or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
65 NE 1/4 NVI11/4 SW 1/4 SE 1M Lots Otlier  Description

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW' SE NE NW SWI SE NE NW SW SE For orders aliecbn i d'spo581 or use of unldenblied I Inds v itlc:awn for c lassilication mlnerels w~ler, and/or other f „blic purposes, and Incian treahes, reh f to Index lo Mscellaneous Documents

,5 SESENE, E2E2SE, 35ER/W FENCE AND HOLDING PONDS AZA 29140 5/31/1996 TOTERM 10/4/2025,
WENDED

6 XXXXXXXX

X
9 X XXYX X X

0 XXX

525252,

12 X

3XX X X

42NWNE, N2N2NW,

5 XX

·6XX IX

7 XXX X X X LOT; SPW RjW ROAD AMENDED AZA 24295 580/1996 DERPETUAL

20 X 0 001 RW RAIN RIVER GAUGE AZA 31828 2/5/2002 TO TERM 94'2032,

28 X 0 001 RWRAIN RIVER GAUGE AZA 31829 2/5/2002 TO TERM 21412[62,

2 XX XX

'1 XXXXXXXX

14 XX X XXXX

23 X

24AX XXX Rm TRANSMISSION LINE AZA-31468 447003 TO TERM 4/3/281, REL  AND CASE C[OSED 1/192 12

·0XXXX 023WN CAT HODIC PROTECTION AZA-32234 6/11/2003 TO TERM 6/10/2033
STATION

3 SWSWSW,

4 XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXX

'0.XXXXXXX X X

XXXX

13 XXXXXXXXXXX X

14XXXX L[ TP 45 lE Rm OG PIPELINE AMENDED AZA-21968 10/7/2003 TO TERM 517/2015,

XXXXX XXXXXXXXXX

Page 8 Last revised 7423/2013

TOWNSHIP 02 SOUTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Numbe, Action Date Remarks
,~t65 NE 1/4 N\111 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 124 Lots Other Description

NE NW SW SE NE NW S„ SE NE NW SW~ SE NE NW sw SE Fororders 81TectIng disposal or use of unidenbfled I inds illthwn for, ass,lication mlnersls water, and'orother L ublic purposes and In( ian ides, refic to Index to Mscallaneous Documents

3 AL.

4 At 1

ALL,

8 ALL,

ALL,

·0 ALL

AL

AL,

4 ALL, R~W TRANSMISSION LINE AZA-32057 5/21/2001 TO TERM 5/2:,2034 LD TP 45 lE,

10+XXX 023VW CATHODIC PRO~ECTION AZA·32234 6/11/2003 TO TERM 6/1 C/2033,
STATION

+41 X 0001 WW COMMUNICATION SI-E AZAJ3256 5/16/2006 TO TERM 12/310015, OTHER TP 15 3\V,

XXXX 044:R/W WATER MONITORING WELLS AZA-2940 5/30/2006 TO TERM la'4,·2025
4MENDED

2 XXX 4
11 XX XXX

13 X XXXXXXXX

'4XXXXX

24 X LDP SS 1[ Rm OG PIPELINE IE24/2008 TOTERM 12/312037

13 X

24 X LDTP 1214 lE VW ACCESS ROADS AZA-333£-03 1/24/2008 TOTERM 12/31/2037

13\XXX XXXX

24XXXX L[ TP 25 SW. RW WATER MONITORING WELLS AZA-2940 3/122008 TO TERM loj4/2025,
AMENDED

NTIRE TOWNSHIP 1 D TP 9N 9V,[ APLN / WDL A/A 35431 5/30/20DQ LEGRLGATES TI{ LAND FROMSFTTLEMENT .A ! i LOCA[ ION ORENT:'
JNDER THE GENERAL LAND LAWS, IlaUD NG -HE MINING LAWS BUT
NOT THE WAERAL LEASING LAWS SEG TC TERM 6/29/2011 AMENDED
4/21/2011

6 XXXX XXX

7 XXXXXXXXX XX X

8 XXXXXXX XXX

9 X



Page 9 1 d51 revised 7,21'2010

TOWNSHIP 02 SOUTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres KInd of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
btus NE 1/4 NN 124 SW 1/4 SE lM Lots Ottler Description

NE NW SW SE NE NW 5/ SE NE NW SWI SE NE NW SW SE For orders aliech n 1 disposal or use of unlden tled I inds / 11 Ic*awn for ( iassircation minerals weler, and/or other lutlic purposes, and inclan treahes, /4 1 to Index 10 1,iscellaneous Documents

15 X X N2SWSW, 52SWSE,

*6 XXXXXX 52NrifNE N2NESE

7XX X N2SENE XONWNW

22 X X 52NENE N25WNE N2NENW

23 X XX X XXX 52NESE,

24 X X 52NWSW APLN/WDLAMENDED AZA45131 421/2011 A'ITHDRAWS THE LAND FROM SEHLEMENT SALE LOCATION, OR ENTRY
JNDER THE PURLIC LAND LAWS, INC[ UDING -  E MINING LAWS BUT NOT
THE MINERAL LEASING LAWS GEOTHERMAL STEAM ACT OR THE
MINERAL MA-ERIAL LaWS, SEG TO TERM 4/25,2013 LD TP 4N 16W
AMENDED 12/17/2012

6 X XXX XXX

7 XXXXXXXXX XX X

8 XXXXXXX XXX

9 X

15 X X 1\12SWSW, 52SWSE,

•6 XXX XXX 52NWNE N2NESE

17XX X N2SE NF f,12NWNIW

22 X X 52NENE N2SWNE, N2NENW

23 XXXXXXX 52NESE

24 X X 52NWSW NOTICE OF SEGREGA« Ok / GILLESPIE AZA·35157 6/30/2011 SEGREGATES THE LANDS FROM APPROPRIA-ION UNDER THE PUBLIC
SOLAR ENERGY ZONE .AND LAWS ANI THE MINING LAWS BUT NOT -HE MINERAL LEASING

.AWS OR MATERIAL SALES ACTS, SEG TO TER?%16/29/2013 OTHER TO
25 AN

6 XXXX XXX

7 XXXXXXXXX XX X

8 XXXXXXX XXX

9 X

15 X X N2SWSCW, 52SWSL,

16 XXXXXX 52'*PNE N2NFSE

·7XX X N2SENE N2NWNW,

22 X X 52NENE N2SWNE N2NENW

23 XXXXXXX 52NESE,

Page:0 Lasirewsed 7122/2013

TOWNSHIP 02 SOUTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kndof Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks I
btul NElM NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1#4 Lots Other Description

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SWI SE NE 1,# SW SE For orders affechrl dsposal or use of unldenblied I inds ilhdmin for,milicallon minerels water  and/or other Itiblic purposes, and Intan 1.a#es, refef to Index to Micallaneous Documents
24 X X 52'4WS, APL N f WDLAMENDED AZA*131 12,17/*)12 /VITHDRAWST,4b LANDIROMS[ TTIEMINT SAL F LOCATIONAND! N TR¥

-INDER TAE nJBLIC LAND LAWS, INCLUDING -HE US MINING LAWS BUT
NOT THE MINERAL LEASING LAWS, GEOTHERMAL STEAM ACT OR THE
dINERAL MA-ERIAL LAWS SEG TO, TERM 4'29/013 LD TP 5) 15W W[
DLO 7618, 6/27,2013

6 XXXX XXX

7 XXXXXXXXX XX X

8 XXXXXXX XXX

9 X

45 X X N2SWSW, 52SWSE.

tb XXYXXX 52NWNE N2NESE

17XX X NISENE N2NWNW,

22 X X 52:NENE NZSWNE, MNENW

23 X XX X XXX 52NESE

24 X X 52NWSW PLOWDL GILLESPIE SCLAR ENERGY 7818 6/27/2013 WITHDRAWN FROM LOCATION AND ENTRY LNDER THE US MINING LAWS
ZONE 3UT NOI -IB C DUBLIC LAND LAWS MINE PAL [ ASING I AWS

GEOTHERMAL STEAM ACTOR MINERAL MATERIAL LAWS SEG TOTERMJ
3/26/2033, (AZA-35131) LIDTP SN 15W



TOWNSHIP 5 NORTH RANGE 6 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
MARICOPA COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAINH~SSAW.. F,ELD (*fref

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
.f VULTURE CITY L4 38.40 13 4002 | 2 4003 11 4.04 4 4004 | 3 4002 12 4007 11 40.00 4.9.99 | 3 3.97 1 2 39.9. 1 1.9.93 4 3993 13 39.97 12 3..99 It .00. 4 4003 | 3 40 J. 2 4.00 h .9.g 4 3998 |7 /:/ i.*SITE /

2957%

_ 453868 + 1 1 11_L 1 1 '.  .1 111 ~ ~_1_ -+5" ",~ /-4-7---a- /

Tix ~ 6 5 4 3 2 1 INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
An 30979 RESURVE. OR~C NAL SURVEY
F. 5 TRACT NO T R SEC SUBDIVIS~ON

73924 3

»Mr 0~304 +
QCD ...0

\

·k 0-~4
33-

2 39. 3

1 8 9

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DiSPOSAL OR USE OF

7 39.45 ~ ' 1 MERALS. B A-R IND~OR 0/HER PUBLE PURPOSES
UNDENTlnED LANDS WITHDRAIV FOR CLASSIFICATION.

REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS

1.9.49

3 '\St ~
239.5 | 4

Tmt -1 18 17 16 15'A 14 13

T.,67 --1 '.1
& 40~*.'I'.. 1 .

19 20 21 22  im 439 39:24
1- "1 082297 

8 //4391931 j , \0«/]:'fs;. S «=4 3972 1 .'*

* 937394

CIE '- 2,9 3 99-
3 397. 1 '~_::'- El 439 39 b
- - 30 29 28 27 26 25 [24'393973 39 73 |

43974~ ~0843515'6
IN

139.77

A--

31 32 33 ~ 34 35 36

.. .. .,r I. 4/1./1919 M « 5/.. Lot 33 ·43 ' 29 N

R 7W R 6W 112-49'43-WLong

65. MIr
T 4N ...... ST.....1 CURRENT TO BT

SCALE int choins .. ... '. ..M . ..„„ . .. -I .-I . U... ACAD T _zLN
10 5 . 20 -ly = I .*il Ii.,0, of the 1-/.I :.-y ... Rec- 3-25-2010

oros -,on OA no~ re~®cl ~i~ chcng~ * rnoy hove 0- R __13
...... . ...1 I.....6 of .1... Ir ..I bodill of lili
Refof to the c~doi~,01 iur~~ ~0, # sur~y ~f~mclion



Page 1 Last revised 3/2/2011

TOWNSHIP 05 NORTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date RemarksSECs SW 1/4 SElM LotsNElM NW lM Other Description
NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SWI SE NE NW SW SE For orders affectinl disposal or use of unldentlfied linds withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other F ublic purposes, and Inclan treabes, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

M&8, PATENT / VULTURE CITY TOWNSITE 171 6/20/1882 6N 6W,

ALLSECS 2,16,32,36, STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS 6/20/1910 TITLE TO STATE TO FIX ON APPROVAL OF SURVEY, SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS,

8 XXXX XXXX 320.00
9 

ALL, 640 00

10 ALL, 5N 5W, 640.00 PERMIT / OG PHX-054260 1/11/1923 CANO 8/23/1928,

1 ALL,
3 

ALL,
11 

ALL,

12 ALL, 2559.88 PERMIT / OG PHX-054124 3/3/1923 CANC 4/19/1928,

ALL SECS 2, 16, 32, 36, STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS 1/25/1927 EXTENDS ACT OF 6/20/1910 TO MINERAL LANDS, SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS,

30 ALL, 638.92

31 ALL, 639.48 PATENT / SX 1113346 3/7/1942 OTHER TPS 9N 1W, 9N 3W, 11 N 6W, 13N 9W, 14N 9W,
28 

ALL, 640.00

29 ALL, 640.00

33 ALL, 640.00 PATENT / SX 1113361 3/9/1942 21N 12W,

19

29

30

32

33 2&8, SUBDIV UNDEF, R/WTRANSMISSION LINE PHX-080582 7/20/1942 PERPETUAL, 11 N BW, PD ONLY, PART REL 4/7/1988,

19

20

30

32

33 M&8, SUBDIV UNDEF, R/W TRANSMISSION LINE PHX-082297 2/2/1950 PERPETUAL, 11 N 18W, PD ONLY,

2 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1,2 QCDTOUS/SX PHX-081304 3/25/1950 NOT OPEN TO THE LAND LAWS OR MINERAL LAWS,

35 W2NWNWNW, SLUP AR-06015 4/13/1954 TO TERM 10/12/1954,

|4 X | | |XXX| 2 |



+ I

Page 2 Last revised: 3/2/2011

TOWNSHIP 05 NORTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs SW 1 /4 SEl M Lots Other DescriptionNEl M NWlM

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW I SE NE NW SW SE For orders affecbnl disposal or use of unidentified linds withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other F ublic purposes, and Incian treaties. refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

9 X

10 X X XXX

15 X X X X X X

22 X X X X
<27 X X

26 X X X X X XXX

35 X 1 N 3W, R/W ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION LINE AR-035584 5/4/1966 PERPETUAL; AMENDED 12/29/1971;
AND ACCESS ROAD

ENTIRE TOWNSHIP 1 N 4W O PROPOSED CL FOR MULTIPLE USE A-1100 7/21/1967 SEGREGATES THE PUBLIC LANDS FROM APPROPRIATION UNDER
MANAGEMENT AGRICULTURAL LAND LAWS, PS. SX: PUB IN FR 7/27/1967: O CL 10/17/1967:

PUB IN FR 10/23/1967, CL TERM 10/7/1981

15 ALL; 640.00 LEASE /OG A-7264 9/21/1972 EFF 10/1/1972. TERM 10/1/1973, OGSIMNOV 1973
25 

ALL: 640.00 LEASE / GEOTHERMAL A-9111 12/30/1976 EFF 1/1/1977; CANC 3/14/1983, AVAILABLE FOR FILINGS/2/1983

11 ALL:

12 ALL;

13 ALL;
14 

ALL; 2560.00 LEASE/GEOTHERMAL A-9751 3/28/1979 EFF 4/1/1979; TERM 4/1/1983: AVAILABLE FOR FILING 5/2/1983;

26 ALL;

34 ALL

35 ALL: 1920.00 LEASE / GEOTHERMAL A-9754 3/28/1979 EFF 4/1/1979: TERM 4/1/1983: AVAILABLE FOR FILING 5/2/1983

23 ALL,

24 ALL: 5N 5W: 1280.00 LEASE / GEOTHERMAL A-9752 3/28/1979 EFF 4/1/1979, TERM 4/1/1983, AVAILABLE FOR FILING 5/2/1983

19XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4

28XXXX XXXX

30XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4

31XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4

33XXXX XXXX 2557.24 LEASE / OG A-12761 7/8/1980 EFF 8/1/1980: TERM 8/1/1986; OG SIM DEC 1986:
20 

ALL;

21 ALL;

28 XXXXXXXX
29 

|ALL,



Page 3 Last revised  3/2/2011

TOWNSHIP 05 NORTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs Lots Other DescriptionNEl M NW 1 /4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SWI SE NE NW SW SE For orders affectjnj disposal or use of unidentified 13nds withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other F ublic purposes, and Incian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

33 XXXXXXXX 2560.00 LEASE / OG A-12762 7/8/1980 EFF 8/1/1980, TERM 8/1/1986: OGSIM DEC 1986:

5 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-4

7 XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4

9 ALL:

15 ALL;

17 ALL;

22 ALL:

Allf

24 ALL;27 

ALL:

35 ALL; 7037.76 LEASE / OG A-14098 3/25/1981 EFF 4/1/1981: TERM 4/1/1984: OG SIM FEB 1985:

26 ALL:
34 

ALL SN 5W 1280.00 LEASE / OG A-14086 3/30/1981 EFF 4/1/1981: TERM 4/1/1986; OG SIM OCT 1986:

3 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-4

4 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-4

6 XX X X XXXXX 1-7

8 ALL;

10 ALL:

13 ALL: 3835.13 LEASE / OG A-14958 5/27/1981 EFF 6/1/1981, TERM 6/1/1985; OG SIM

11 ALL; 640.00 LEASE / OG A-15543 5/29/1981 EFF 6/1/1981: TERM 6/1/1983, OG SIM SEP 1983:

19 X X X 2,3 1 N 4W R/W TRANSMISSION LINE A-10987 10/28/1981 PERPETUAL; RECL;

1 XX XX 7

2 X

11 X X X X X

14 X XXXXX

22 X

23 X X X

27XXXX X

34 XXXXXXXX R/W ROAD A-23351 6/3/1988 PERPETUAL, RS 2477: LD TP: 2N 5W,

4XX X Xl Ix x x xt



Page 4 Last revised 3/2/2011

TOWNSHIP 05 NORTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs NElM NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SElM Lots Other Description

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW| SE NE NW SW SE For orders affectlng disposal or use of unldentified imds withdrawn for class,ficabon, minerals, water, and/or other i ublic purposes, and Inclan treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

9 X

10 XXXXXXXX

13 X X X X

14 X X X X

15 X X N2NENW, R,w TRANSMISSION LINE AZA-12031 8/6/1993 PERPETUAL, AMENDED 10/1994,

1 XXXXXXXX

12 XXXXXXXX

14 X X 13.80 R/W ROAD AZA-27761 12/10/1993 TO TERM 12/9/2018, AMENDED 7/19/2001,

4 XX XXX X 2

9 X

10 XXXXXXXX

13 X X X X

14 X X X X

15XX N2NENW, Rm TRANSMISSION LINE AMENDED AZA-12037 1/7/1994 PERPETUAL,

19 3,4 R/W ROAD AZA-24092 10/3/1995 PERPETUAL, OTHER TPS 5N 7W, SN 8W, 6N BW, 6N 9W, AMENDED
4/8/1996,

19 X X X 2,3 R/W FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION AZA-30316 6/4/1999 TO TERM 10/26/2036, LD TP 1 N 4W,
SYSTEM

1 X

2 X XXX 2

11 X

12 X 4 02 FVW ROAD AZA-30979 7/5/2001 TO TERM 7/4/2031,

1 XX X X

12 X X xx Rm ROAD AMENDED AZA-27761 7/19/2001 TO TERM 12/9/2018,



RUN TIME: 10:16 AM RUN DATE: 09/13/2016
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, CLOSED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 002OS 006OW 019, 14 002OS 006OW 020, 14 002OS 006OW 999, 14 005ON 0060W 023, 14 005ON 006OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 14

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 10:16 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 09/13/2016
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 3Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 014098
Total Case Acres: 7,037.760

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 005ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

311111 CLOSED 023 ALIQ ALL,

Serial Number: AZA 023351
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 005ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

282201 AUTHORIZED 023 FF 1 PART OF W2NW,NWSW;

Serial Number: AZA 024465
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 005ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvg Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
292801 CLOSED 023 ALIQ NW;

Serial Number: AZA 025796
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 005ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 CLOSED 023 FF 1 PART;

Serial Number: AZA 026679
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 005ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvg Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 CLOSED 023 FF 1 PART;

Serial Number: AZA 026684
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 005ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend



RUN TIME: 10:16 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 09/13/2016
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 2 of 3Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Serial Number

380913 CLOSED 023 FF 1 PART,

Serial Number: AZA 027459
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 005ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff ~bdivision Act Pend

380913 CLOSED 023 EE 1 PART,

Serial Number: AZA 029678
Total Case Acres: 5.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 005ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 CLOSED 023 FF 1 PART

Serial Number: AZA 031828
Total Case Acres: 0.001

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 002OS 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

289001 AUTHORIZED 020 ALIQ NENW;

Serial Number: AZA 031858
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 002OS 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff %,bdivision Act Pend

293200 EXPIRED 019 FE PORTION OF ;

Serial Number: AZA 033383
Total Case Acres: 26.300

Casetvge Case Disp 14 005ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

286203 AUTHORIZED 023 ALIQ W2W2;



RUN TIME: 10:16 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 09/13/2016
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 3 of 3Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 03338301
Total Case Acres: 39.450

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 005ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

280004 AUTHORIZED 023 ALIQ W2W2;

Serial Number: AZA 034797
Total Case Acres: 27,035.650

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 005ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvg Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

„ 283103 CLOSED 023 ALIQ ALL;

Serial Number: AZAR 0035584
Total Case Acres: 0.100

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 005ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

285004 AUTHORIZED 023 ALIQ W2SW;
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